Flitwick, Ampthill and Cranfield Bus Timetable

www.centralbedfordshire.gov.uk

This booklet also covers Barton-le-Clay,
Toddington, Marston Vale and surrounding villages

Bedfordshire

Central Bedfordshire Council




1 ... VoL 1 P1o424S L ELANOLL
oosay yom4 01 4134544001 Ty 20 Voosisaieged \
uoyn7 pue ajqelsung ‘uolbuippoy ‘uoibulljey yaimil 01 g .h 114 W jydoy pue uapineyy oy 44

89140 150d YIMIll4 03 71 00Z 4 L6 L b YOL ...h oong"wv_‘_‘ % aosyis pue jiyxojng ‘uoniy ‘piayuasig oy e

lllowv_,
19,898
Qﬁll" 1274

D& +4'0794

IO 01 4/
plojpag pue iydojg 01 g

_cosowﬂ

1 (L10Z) 6206¢0001 paA1asal siybLl ||y
sauAsy uoupl o 4E L' HLLM'VES Sy R
4994 414 VoL i m4a93014v0L S, woo P
Jepuid Aq AydesBopieq [eybig
N 1

4994 'V9d ‘G ‘¥4 4 "1 Sad1nI8s sngenild
00Z'¢/61 ,lllll LEX pue (Z S89IAI8S SN(UBIIUSY)  mummm

I1ydojg pue uapjneyy o3 V94 464 ¢¢d (15 P
98404 #Y93'4G3"0ES 411 4901 00z PUE by 2 0L SBIUMSS JAWE JUCLY mmm
piojpag o} Zr 991n8s Jandnp, yoeodabelS  me

19318 ajqesung
2 103118 Y2uny9

woibupry o1 45104 | Ao
piojpag 01 70"491'464"Zh |




. Contents
No. Service Page
1 Cranfield - Milton Keynes via Newport Pagnell 3-4
10/10A Leighton Buzzard/Flitwick - Milton Keynes via Woburn Sands 5-6
17/17A Cranfield - Milton Keynes via Moulsoe and Kingston 7
20 Pulloxhill/Toddington - Luton via Leagrave 8
42 Bedford - Dunstable via Ampthill, Flitwick and Toddington 9-10
44 Bedford - Flitwick/Silsoe via Wilstead, Clophill and Ampthill 11-12
68 Bedford - Stewartby via Kempston 13
74 Barton-le-Clay - Dunstable via Streatley 14
77 Toddington - Hitchin via Flitwick, Clophill and Barton-le-Clay 14
79 Meppershall/Shefford - Luton via Shillington and Barton-le-Clay 15-16
138 Toddington - Milton Keynes via Eversholt, Woburn and Woburn Sands 17
139 Woburn Sands - Leighton Buzzard via Eversholt 17
140 Toddington - Ampthill via Eversholt and Flitwick 18
142 Maulden - Harlington/Bedford via Ampthill and Flitwick 19
146 Clophill - Flitwick (Tesco) via Maulden and Pulloxhill 19
160/165 Bedford - Leighton Buzzard via Marston Moretaine, Woburn Sands and Woburn 20
164 Marston Moretaine - Flitwick (Tesco) via Lidlington and Broghorough 20
197/200 Biggleswade - Flitwick/Milton Keynes via Shefford, Clophill and Ampthill 21-24
FL1 Clophill/Silsoe - Flitwick/Ampthill via Maulden 25
FL2 Haynes West End - Milton Keynes via Houghton Conquest 26
FL3 Haynes - Milton Keynes via Maulden 26
FL4 Silsoe - Milton Keynes via Flitwick 27
FL5 Silsoe - Bedford via Flitwick 27
FL6A Clophill - Ampthill via Maulden 28
FL6B Lidlington - Ampthill/Flitwick (Tesco) via Silsoe and Pulloxhill 29
FL7 Silsoe - Flitwick (Tesco) via Maulden and Ampthill 30
FL8 Maulden - Bedford via Houghton Conquest 31
FLS Wilstead - Bedford via Shortstown 31
J2 Flitwick - Bedford via Ampthil 32
RR1 Kempston - Milton Keynes via Stewartby and Marston Moretaine 33
RR2 Kempston - Milton Keynes via Bromham and Cranfield 33
RR3 Broghorough - Bedford via Aspley Guise and Salford 34
S1 Bedford - Luton via Clophill and Silsoe 35-36
Vi Cranfield - Bedford via Marston Moretaine 37-38
V2 Cranfield - Bedford via Marston Moretaine and Stewartby 39
X31 Flitwick/Toddington - Luton via Dunstable and Houghton Regis 40-41
Summary  Ampthill - Flitwick (Summary Timetable) 42-43
Rail Bedford - Bletchley via Stewartby, Lidlington and Woburn Sands 44-45
Index of places served 46-48
Bus stops and shelters 15
Lost Property 16
School Term dates 28
PLUSBUS 35




. Further Information

Central Telephone 0300 300 8308
Bedfordshire Address  Integrated Transport Unit, Central Bedfordshire Council, Priory House,
Council Monks Walk, Chicksands, Shefford SG17 5TQ
Website www.centralbedfordshire.gov.uk/bus
National Rail Telephone 08457 48 49 50
Enquiries Website  www.nationalrail.co.uk
Arriva Telephone 0844 800 44 11
Address  Arriva Customer Services, FREEPOST ANG 7624, Luton LU4 8BR
Website  www.arrivabus.co.uk
Cedar Coaches Telephone 01234 354 054
Address  Arkwright Road, Bedford, MK42 OLE
Website www.cedarcoaches.co.uk
Centrebus Telephone 0844 357 6520
Address 34 Humphrys Road, Woodside Industrial Estate, Dunstable, LUS 4TP
Website www.centrebus.co.uk
Flittabus Telephone 01525 402 561
Address The Rufus Centre, Steppingley Road, Flitwick, MK45 1AH
Grant Palmer Telephone 01582 600844
Address  Unit 2, Lawrence Way, Dunstable, LU6 1BD
Website www.grantpalmer.com
Litchfield Telephone 01525 290 657
Address 14 Old Wheatsheaf Yard, Woburn, MK17 9PZ
London Telephone 08456 024 277
Midland Address  Customer Relations, PO Box 4323, Birmingham B2 4JB
Road Runner Telephone 01234 841 654
Address 51 Hill Rise, Kempston, Bedford, MK42 7DN
Shorey’s Telephone 01525 860694
Address vy Farm 119 Clophill Road, Maulden, Bedford, MK45 2AE
Stagecoach Telephone 01223 423578
Address 100 Cowley Road, Cambridge CB4 ODN
Website www.stagecoachbus.com
Red Rose Telephone 01296 747 926
Travel Address  Blinking Owl Garage, Oxford Road, Dinton, Aylesbury HP17 8TT
Website www.redrosetravel.com
Z8S Telephone 01296 415 468
o o Address  Aylesbury Business Centre, Units 5-9 Chamberlain Road, Aylesbury, HP19 8DY
N4
traveline

public transport info



Cranfield - Mllton Keynes via Newport Pagnell

Arriva

Also includes evening service 158

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

From 26th April 2010

Service No. all service 1 except:

Notes: NS S NS

Cranfield, Crane Way 0758 0928 1028 28 1628 1628
Cranfield, The Swan 0800 0930 1030 30 1630 1630
Cranfield University, Technology Park 0804 0934 1034 34 1634 1634
Cranfield University, College Road 0806 0936 1036 3| 36 1636 1636
North Crawley, The Cock Inn 0811 0941 1041 - [ 41 1641 1641
Newport Pagnell, North Crawley Road 0820 0950 1050 ﬁ g | 50 1650 1650
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill 0825 0955 1055 | o = | 55 c 1655 1657
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 0829 0959 1059 | & & 59 2 1659 1701
Willen, Local Centre 0834 1004 1104 ; ‘BD 04 - 1704 1706
Central Milton Keynes, Food Centre [E4] 0841 1011 1111 | 2 5 11 1711 1713
Central Milton Keynes, The Point [M4] 0844 1014 1114 |~ & 14 1714 1716
Milton Keynes, Central Rail Station [38]=F 0850 1020 1120 a 20 1720 1722
Milton Keynes Hospital, Standing Way [B] 0903 1033 1133 33 1733 1735
Bletchley, Bus Station 0915 1045 1145 45 1745 1747
Fenny Stratford, Millward Road A 1057 1157 57 1757 1757
Service No. all service 1 except: 158 158

Notes: NS S ZS ZS

Cranfield, Crane Way 1728 1728 1911 2040

Cranfield, The Swan 1730 1730 1913 2042

Cranfield University, Technology Park 1734 1734 1919 2048

Cranfield University, College Road 1736 1736 1921 2050

North Crawley, The Cock Inn 1741 1741 1926 2055

Newport Pagnell, North Crawley Road 1750 1750 1931 2102

Newport Pagnell, Market Hill 1759 1755 1937 2106

Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 1803 1759 NH NH

Willen, Local Centre 1807 1804  ---- -

Central Milton Keynes, Food Centre [E4] 1814 1811 1948 2117

Central Milton Keynes, The Point [M4] 1816 1813 1951 2120

Milton Keynes, Central Rail Station [38] = 1822 1818  ----

Milton Keynes Hospital, Standing Way [B] 1835 1831  ----

Bletchley, Bus Station 1845 1840  ----

Fenny Stratford, Millward Road 1857 1857  --—-- ———-

Notes:

A - Bus continues to Newton Longville, Crooket Billet arriving at 0928

NH - Runs via Neath Hill Local Centre at 1944 & 2113

NS - Not Saturdays

S - Saturdays only

ZS - This service is operated by Z&S International (service 158) and runs under contract to

Milton Keynes Council

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays



Milton Keynes - Cranfield via Newport Pagnell

Arriva

Also includes evening service 158

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

From 26th April 2010

Service No. all service 1 except:

Notes: NS NS S

Fenny Stratford, Millward Road f— -—-- 0800 0900 00 1600
Bletchley, Bus Station [9] 0642 0809 0809 0909 09 1609
Milton Keynes Hospital, Standing Way [A] 0652 0821 0821 0921 21 1621
Milton Keynes, Central Rail Station [33] 0705 0835 0835 0935 =] 35 1635
Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 0711 0841 0841 0941 | 8 41 1641
Central Milton Keynes, Food Centre [B3] 0714 0844 0844 0944 | & o 44 1644
Willen, Local Centre 0721 0851 0851 0951 ; =4 51 c 1651
Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 0726 0856 0856 0956 | & & 56 E 1656
Newport Pagnell, Market Hill 0732 0902 0902 1002 ; ® 02 - 1702
Newport Pagnell, North Crawley Road 0735 0905 0905 1005 | 2 g 05 1705
North Crawley, The Cock Inn 0743 0913 0913 1013 | ~ g.- 13 1713
Cranfield University, College Road 0748 0918 0918 1018 ] 18 1718
Cranfield University, Technology Park 0750 0920 0920 1020 20 1720
Cranfield, The Swan 0754 0924 0924 1024 24 1724
Cranfield, Crane Way 0756 0926 0926 1026 26 1726
Service No. all service 1 except: 158 158

Notes: ZS ZS

Fenny Stratford, Millward Road 1700 -

Bletchley, Bus Station [9] 1710 ---

Milton Keynes Hospital, Standing Way [A] 1722 ----

Milton Keynes, Central Rail Station [33] 1736 1820  ----

Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 1742 1826 1954

Central Milton Keynes, Food Centre [B3] 1744 1829 1957

Willen, Local Centre 1751 NH NH

Green Park, Kingfisher Centre 1756 - ———-

Newport Pagnell, Market Hill 1802 1840 2008

Newport Pagnell, North Crawley Road 1805 1843 2011

North Crawley, The Cock Inn 1813 1851 2019

Cranfield University, College Road 1818 1858 2026

Cranfield University, Technology Park 1820 1900 2028

Cranfield, The Swan 1824 1906 2034

Cranfield, Crane Way 1826 1908 2036

Notes:

NH - Runs via Neath Hill Local Centre at 1833 & 2001

NS - Not Saturdays

S - Saturdays only

ZS - This service is operated by Z&S International (service 158) and runs under contract to

Milton Keynes Council

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays



Leighton Buzzard/Flitwick - Milton Keynes/Dunstable

Grant Palmer (GP)

10 From Leighton Buzzard and Woburn. 10A From Flitwick and Ampthill
Also includes Centrebus (CB) service X31 and Red Rose Travel (RR) service 69 between Leighton Buzzard, Hockliffe and Dunstable

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

From 28th March 2011

Operator: CB CB GP GP GP GP GP GP
Service No: X31 X31 10 10A 10 10A 10 10
Notes: NS NS NS NS

Leighton Buzzard, Cedars School ---- ---- ---- - ---- ---- ---- 1550sD
Leighton Buzzard, Rail Station == 0631 0716 0856  ---- ---- - ---- 1556sH
Leighton Buzzard, High Street 0636 0721 0900 --- 1100 ---- 1300 1600
Eggington, Old Post Office 0645 0733 0909 --—-- 1109 - 1309 1609
Hockliffe, near The White Hart 0650 0741 0913 - 1113 - 1313 1613
Dunstable, Winston Churchill [H] 0703 0800* ---- — — — — —
Woburn, Black Horse HA — 0919 — 1119 -— 1319 1619
Flitwick, Manor Way, Conway Drive - ---- - 0950 - - ---- ----
Flitwick, Rail Station == — o - 0957 - 1157 - -
Ampthill, The Albion - - - 1005 - 1205 ---- -
Ridgmont - - - 1013 - 1213 - 1625
Husborne Crawley o ---- - 1017 - 1217 - 1629
Aspley Guise, The Square ---- ---- - 1021 - 1221 - 1633

Woburn Sands, The Swan
Woburn Sands, Rail Station =&

0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1636
0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1639

Wavendon Gate, Cricket Ground
Kingston District Centre
Monkston, Standing Way

0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1644
0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1649
0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1652

Open University
Milton Keynes Hospital

0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1656
0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1659

Central Milton Keynes, Food Court
Central Milton Keynes, The Point

0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1705
0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1707

y\['X3'A Leighton Buzzard - Dunstable via Hockiiffe
X31 Centrebus (CB), Grant Palmer (GP) and Red Rose Travel (RR)

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

From 28th March 2011

Operator: GP CB GP GP RR RR
Service No: 10 X31 10 10 69 69
Notes: NS NS NS NS LU LU
Leighton Buzzard, Rail Station == 1626 1716 1756 1826 1950 2146
Leighton Buzzard, High Street 1630 1721 1800 1830 1953 2149
Eggington, Old Post Office 1639 1730 1809 1839 2000 2156
Hockliffe, near The White Hart 1643 1735 1813 1843 2003 2159
Dunstable, Winston Churchill [H] 1652 1748 1822# 1852# 2000 2212
Notes:
HA - Continues to Luton (then SD - Schooldays only

Hatfield as service 365) SH - Saturdays and School Holidays only
LU - Continues to Luton * - Time at Dunstable West Street
NS - Not Saturdays #

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

- Time at Dunstable High Street North

Services 10/10A are financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council




Milton Keynes/Dunstable - Leighton Buzzard/Flitwick
Grant Palmer (GP)

10 To Woburn and Leighton Buzzard. 10A To Ampthill and Flitwick
Also includes Centrebus (CB) service X31 and Red Rose Travel (RR) service 69 between Dunstable, Hockliffe and Leighton Buzzard

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 28th March 2011
Operator: GP GP GP GP GP GP GP GP
Service No: 10 10 10 10A 10 10A 10 10
Notes: NS NS

Central Milton Keynes, The Point [L3] ---- 0730 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1710
Central Milton Keynes, Food Centre [D3] --—-- 0733 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1713
Milton Keynes Hospital ---- 0739 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1719
Open University --- 0743 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1723
Monkston, Standing Way - 0746 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1726
Kingston District Centre ---- 0748 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1728
Wavendon Gate, Cricket Ground - 0753 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1732
Woburn Sands, opp. Rail Station =& —-- 0756 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1736
Woburn Sands, The Swan ---- 0801 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1741
Aspley Guise, The Square --- 0804 - 1134 - 1334 - 1744
Husborne Crawley ---- 0808 --- 1138 --- 1338 ---- 1748
Ridgmont --- 0812 - 1142 - 1342 - 1752
Ampthill, The Albion - - -- 1150 - 1350 --- -
Flitwick, Rail Station == - - - 1157 - 1357 - -
Flitwick, Manor Way o e P - - 1404  ---- P
Woburn, Black Horse -—- 0818 1036 --—-- 1236 --—-- 1436 1758
Dunstable, High Street North [L] 0705  ---- - -—--
Hockliffe, The White Hart, Leighton Road 0724 0824 1042 ---- 1242 - 1442 1804
Eggington, Old Post Office 0728 0828 1046 - 1246 - 1446 1808
Leighton Buzzard, High Street 0736 0836 1054 -—-- 1254 - 1454 1816
Leighton Buzzard, Rail Station == 0740 0840sp ---- ---- ---- ---- 1458 -
Leighton Buzzard, Cedars School -—--  0840SH ---- - J— — [ o

[\'28 Dunstable - Leighton Buzzard via Hockliffe
X31 Centrebus (CB) and Red Rose Travel (RR)

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 28th March 2011
Operator: CB CB RR

Service No: X31 X31 69

Notes: NS NS A

Dunstable, High Street North [L] 1640 1757 2308

Dunstable, Priory Inn 1642 1759 2311

Hockliffe, White Hart 1655 1812 2319

Eggington, Old Post Office 1700 1817 2323

Leighton Buzzard, High Street 1710 1827 2330

Leighton Buzzard, Rail Station 1715 1832 2333

Notes:

A - Continues to Aylesbury NS - Not Saturdays

SD - Schooldays only SH - Saturdays and School Holidays only

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

Services 10/10A are financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council




17 Cranfield - Milton Keynes via Moulsoe and Kingston
17A Z&S International

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From October 2009
Service No. all service 17 except: 17A

Cranfield, The Swan 0810 0950 1155 1435 1640
Cranfield University, College Road 0817 0957 1202 1442 1647
Cranfield University, Technology Park 0819 0959 1204 1444 1649
Moulsoe, Church 0823 1003 1208 1448 1653
Fox Milne Roundabout --- 1008 1213 1453 1658
Broughton Hotel o 1011 1216 1456 1701
Milton Keynes Village, The Swan - 1018 1223 1503 1708
Kingston District Centre - 1023 1228 1508 1713
Woughton-on-the-Green --- 1028 1233 1513 1718
Woolstone, The Barge --- 1030 1235 1515 1720
Willen Lake, Brickhill Street - 1034 1239 1519 1724
Gullivers Land, Brickhill Street -—-- 1036 1241 1521 1726
Central Milton Keynes, Food Centre 0837 1040 1245 1525 1730
Central Milton Keynes, The Point 0840 1043 1248 1528 1733
Milton Keynes, Central Rail Station == 0845 1048 1253 1533 1738

For additional buses from Cranfield to Milton Keynes please see services 1 and 158 on page 3
No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays
This service runs under contract to Milton Keynes Council

17 Milton Keynes - Cranfield via Kingston and Moulsoe
A W/7-W 73S International

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From October 2009
Service No. all service 17 except: 17A 17A
Milton Keynes, Central Rail Station [33] = 0727 0848 1050 1335 1535 1745
Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 0733 0854 1056 1341 1541 1751
Central Milton Keynes, Food Centre [B3] 0736 0857 1059 1344 1544 1754
Gullivers Land, Brickhill Street - 0901 1103 1348 1548 -
Willen Lake, Brickhill Street - 0903 1105 1350 1550 -
Woolstone, The Barge o 0907 1109 1354 1554 J—
Woughton-on-the-Green --- 0909 1111 1356 1556 -
Kingston District Centre - 0914 1116 1401 1601 ----
Milton Keynes Village, The Swan - 0919 1121 1406 1606  ----
Broughton Hotel - 0926 1128 1413 1613 -
Fox Milne Roundabout - 0930 1132 1417 1617
Moulsoe, Church 0750 0935 1137 1422 1622 1810
Cranfield University, Technology Park 0754 0939 1141 1426 1626 1814
Cranfield University, College Road 0756 0941 1143 1428 1628 1816
Cranfield, The Swan 0803 0948 1150 1435 1635 1823

For additional buses from Milton Keynes to Cranfield please see services 1 and 158 on page 4
No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays
This service runs under contract to Milton Keynes Council




Pulloxhill/Toddington - Luton via Leagrave

Centrebus

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 4th January 2010
Notes: NS NS cw
Pulloxhill, High Street, Cross Keys - 0920 - 1337 - f—
Flitton, Church - 0924 - 1328 ---- f—
Greenfield, near School Lane - 0928 ---- 1343 - -
Flitwick, Station Road == - 0932 - 1347 - —
Westoning, Chequers -- 0937 - 1352 - -
Harlington, Station Road == - 0943 -~ 1358 1522 -
Toddington, Green 0635 0710 0740 0948 1148 1403 1527 1705
Chalton, opp. The Lane 0643 0717 0747 0955 1155 1410 1534 1712
Upper Sundon, Streatley Road --- 0723 0753 1000 1200 1415 1539 CW
Sundon Park, near Ashwell Avenue B G 0758 1006 1206 1421 1545 1720
Leagrave, Marsh Road, Hewlett Road 0653 0733 0802 1010 1210 1425 1549 1724
Luton, Galaxy Centre [G3] 0708 0750 0820 1026 1226 1441 1605 1740

Luton - Pulloxhill/Toddington via Leagrave

Centrebus
Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 4th January 2010
Notes: NS A
Luton, Galaxy Centre [G3] 0710 0850 1100 1230 1450 1630 1745
Leagrave, Marsh Road, Hewlett Road 0724 J— 1114 1244 1504 1644 1804
Sundon Park, opp. Ashwell Avenue 0726 - 1118 1248 1508 1648 1808
Upper Sundon, Streatley Road CA ---- 1122 1252 1512 1652 1812
Chalton, The Lane 0733 ---- 1127 1257 1534 1657 1817
Toddington, Green 0739 - 1134 1304 1527 1704 1824
Harlington, Station Road == — f— 1139 1309 1522 - —
Westoning, Chequers - - 1315 -
Flitwick, Kings Road == — — -—-- 1320 - — —
Greenfield, School Lane - 1324 -
Flitton, Church - - - 1328 - - -
Pulloxhill, High Street, Cross Keys - 0920 - 1332 ---- ---- ----
Notes:
A - Bus runs direct from Luton to Pulloxhill
B - Bus runs via Toddington Road not Sundon Park Road

CW - Bus runs via Camford Way Mondays to Fridays only at 1717 and on Saturdays runs direct via
Sundon Park Road

CA - Busruns via Camford Way at 0728
G - Bus runs via Grampian Way/Mendip Way at 0728
NS - Not Saturdays

1534 - Times in bold italics indicate the bus runs in a different order to the main service

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays
This service operates under contract to Central Bedfordshire Council



Bedford - Dunstable via Flitwick and Toddington

Grant Palmer

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

From 28th March 2011

Notes: D NS D NS D D
Bedford, Bus Station [1] - 0900 0920 1005 1020 1105 1205
Bedford Hospital, Britannia Rd [D] - 0905 0925 1010 1025 1110 1210
Ampthill Road, opp Cosmic Ave --- 0907 0927 1012 1027 1112 1212
Interchange Retail Park —- 0909 0929 1014 1029 1114 1214
Stewartby Turn, B530 - - 0933 - 1033 - -
Houghton Conquest, Village Hall 0821 0916 - 1022  ---- 1122 1222
Ampthill, opp Prince of Wales 0825 0920 0940 1026 1040 1126 1226
Ampthill, opp The Albion 0827 0922 0942 1029 1042 1129 1229
Ampthill, Sidney Road 0829 0924 0944 1031 1044 1131 1231
Flitwick, opp Rail Station == 0833 (0928 0950 1035 1050 1135 1235
Flitwick, Manor Way/Pennine Rise - 0932 - 1039 - 1139 1239
Westoning, Chequers - 0938 — 1045 p— 1145 1245
Harlington, Memorial == ——- 0943 —— 1050 —— - 1250
Toddington, Green -~ 0950 - 1057 - 1150 1257
Tebworth, Queens Head — 1005¢ - — — 1205¢ -
Windfield, The Plough - 1007¢ - - - 1207¢ -~
Houghton Regis, Church - 1015¢ - 1115¢ - 1215¢ 1315¢
Dunstable, The Square - 1037¢ - 1137¢ - 1237 ¢ 1337¢
Notes: NS D D D A

Bedford, Bus Station [1] 1220 1305 1405 1505 1630 1740 1845
Bedford Hospital, Britannia Rd [D] 1225 1310 1410 1510 1635 1745 1850
Ampthill Road, opp Cosmic Ave 1227 1312 1412 1512 1637 1747 1852
Interchange Retail Park 1229 1314 1414 1514 1639 1749 1854
Stewartby Turn, B530 1233 - - - - - -
Houghton Conquest, Village Hall - 1322 1422 1522 1647 1757 1902
Ampthill, opp Prince of Wales 1240 1326 1426 1526 1656 1801 1906
Ampthill, opp The Albion 1242 1329 1429 1529 1659 1809 1914
Ampthill, Sidney Road 1244 1331 1431 1531 1701 1811 1916
Flitwick, opp Rail Station = 1250 1335 1435 1535 1705 1815 1920
Flitwick, Manor Way/Pennine Rise -~ 1339 1439 1539 1709 1819 R
Westoning, Chequers — 1345 1445 1545 1715 1825 1928
Harlington, Memorial = - -~ 1450 - 1720 1830 R
Toddington, Green -~ 1350 1457 1550 1727 1837 1933
Tebworth, Queens Head - 1405¢ - - R - -
Wingfield, The Plough - 1407¢ - — R -— -
Houghton Regis, Church 1415c 1515¢ 1612*c 1734 1844 1940
Dunstable, The Square o 1437¢ 1537c 1625*c 1747 1857 R
Notes:

A - Time at Bedford Bus Station, Bay E

¢ - Change buses at Toddington. Arrives Dunstable, Winston Churchill not The Square

D - Connects at Toddington with Centrebus X31 to provide a through service to Dunstable
and Luton. These times are shown in italics. Through ticketing is available

NS - Not Saturdays
R - Calls on request only
* - Arrives 10 minutes earlier on Saturdays

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays
This service is financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council




Dunstable - Bedford via Toddington and Flitwick

Grant Palmer

Mondays to Satu rdays (except Bank Holidays) From 28th March 2011
Notes: NS NS D NS
Dunstable, The Square [A] 0655 - - -—-- - - -—--
Dunstable, High Street North [L] 0656 - — - - 0934¢c -
Houghton Regis, Church 0703 - - — - 0944c  ----
Toddington, Green 0710 -—- - 0855 -—-- 1000 -
Harlington, Memorial = 0716 — — 0902 — 1007 —
Westoning, Chequers 0722 — — 0907 — 1012 -—
Flitwick, Manor Way/Conway Drive 0729 - - 0912 1017 -
Flitwick, Rail Station == 0735 0807 0850 0917 0950 1022 1050
Ampthill, Sidney Road 0740 0811 0854 0921 0954 1026 1054
Ampthill, The Albion 0743 0813 0856 0923 0956 1028 1056
Ampthill, Prince of Wales 0746 0815 0858 0925 0958 1030 1058
Houghton Conquest, Village Hall 0750 0819 — 0929 — 1034 -
Stewartby Turn, B530 — -— 0905 — 1005 -— 1105
Interchange Retail Park 0757 —- 0909 0936 1009 1041 1109
Ampthill Road, Cosmic Avenue 0759 —- 0911 0938 1011 1043 1111
Bedford Hospital, Britannia Road [C] 0802 - 0914 0941 1014 1046 1114
Bedford, Bus Station 0815 — 0920 0949 1020 1054 1120
Notes: D D D D D D
Dunstable, The Square [A] — — — — — —
Dunstable, High Street North [L] 1034¢c 1134c 1234c 1334c 1434c 1534*c
Houghton Regis, Church 1044 c 1144c 1244c 1344c 1444c 1544*c
Toddington, Green 1105 1158 1305 1358 1505 1603
Harlington, Memorial = — 1205 — 1405 — 1610
Westoning, Chequers 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1615
Flitwick, Manor Way/Conway Drive 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1620
Flitwick, Rail Station == 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1625
Ampthill, Sidney Road 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1629
Ampthill, The Albion 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1631
Ampthill, Prince of Wales 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1633
Houghton Conquest, Village Hall 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1637
Stewartby Turn, B530 — -— — — -— —
Interchange Retail Park 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1644
Ampthill Road, Cosmic Avenue 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1646

Bedford Hospital, Britannia Road [C] 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1649
Bedford, Bus Station 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1657

Notes:

¢ - Change buses at Toddington.

D - Connects at Toddington with Centrebus X31 to provide a through service from Luton
and Dunstable. These times are shown in italics. Through ticketing is available

NS - Not Saturdays

S - Saturdays only

* - Departs 10 minutes later Mondays to Fridays only

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays
This service is financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council




Silsoe/Flitwick - Bedford i Clophill and Wilstead

Grant Palmer

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

From 4th January 2010

Notes: \'4 NS S NS D
Silsoe, The George Hotel - 0922 - -
Flitton, Church - 0926  ---- - -
Pulloxhill, High Street - - 0930 - - ——— -
Greenfield, High Street -—- 0934 - - -
Flitwick, Rail Station = arr -~ 0938 - -
Flitwick, Rail Station = dep - 0842 0939 1017C --- -—-- —
Ampthill, The Albion 0724 0849 0945 1024C 1135 -  1300D
Flitwick, opp Rail Station == 0730 - - ---- - - SO
Maulden, The White Hart 0737 0855 0950 1030C 1140  ---- zg
Clophill, The Green 0745 0903 0958 1058 1148 1158 (&8
Wilstead, The Woolpack 0751 0909 1005 1105 1155 1205 1315
Elstow, opposite The Red Lion 0757 0915 1010 1110 1200 1210  ---
Ampthill Road, Cosmic Avenue 0801 0919 1014 1114 1204 1214 -
Bedford Hospital, Britannia Road [C] 0804 0922 1017 1117 1207 1217 -—--
Bedford, Bus Station 0823 0930 1025 1125 1215 1225 -
Notes:

Silsoe, The George Hotel —--- ---- - —--- ----

Flitton, Church -—-- —- -—-- -—-- —-

Pulloxhill, High Street — ---- ---- — ----

Greenfield, High Street - - - - -

Flitwick, Rail Station == arr -—-- —- -—- -—-- —-

Flitwick, Rail Station = dep 1425C 1630 1752 1825

Ampthill, The Albion 1430C 1637 1758 1831

Flitwick, opp Rail Station = - - ---- - -

Maulden, The White Hart - 1438C 1643 1803 1836

Clophill, The Green 1358 1458 1651 1808 -

Wilstead, The Woolpack 1405 1505 1658 1817  ----

Elstow, opposite The Red Lion 1410 1510 1703 1822  ----

Ampthill Road, Cosmic Avenue 1414 1514 1707 1826  ----

Bedford Hospital, Britannia Road [C] 1417 1517 1710 1829 -

Bedford, Bus Station 1425 1525 1723 1840 —

Notes:

C - Service 200, change buses at Clophill, The Green
D - Time at Doctor's Surgery in Ampthill, then runs direct to Wilstead

NS - Not Saturdays

V - This journey departs from opposite The Albion and operates via Maulden Road in Flitwick and

Flitwick Road in Maulden

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

This service is financially supported by Bedford Borough Council and Central Bedfordshire Council




Bedford - Silsoe/Flitwick via wilstead and Clophill

Grant Palmer

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 4th January 2010
Notes: NS NS NS D S
Bedford, Bus Station [A*] ---- 0830 --- 1030 1130 1225 1230
Bedford Hospital, Britannia Road [D] -~ 0835 - 1035 1135 1230 1235
Ampthill Road, opp Cosmic Avenue --- 0837 - 1037 1137 1232 1237
Elstow, The Red Lion -—-- 0841 --- 1041 1141 1236 1241
Wilstead, The Woolpack - 0846 0946 1046 1146 1241 1246
Clophill, The Flying Horse ---- 0853 0953 1053 1153 1248 1253
Maulden, White Hart 0719 0901 1003C ---- 1210C 1256 1301
Ampthill, The Albion 0724 0906 1008C ---- 1218 C 1300D 1305
Flitwick, opp Rail Station == arr 0730 0912 1013C ---- 1223C ---- -
Flitwick, opp Rail Station == dep - 0912 - —--- -—-- -——- ——-

Greenfield, High Street e - —
Pulloxhill, High Street —— — — — — o -
Flitton, Church — — — i

Silsoe, The George Hotel - 0921 - ---- ----
Notes:

Bedford, Bus Station [A*] 1330 1430 1530 1640 1740
Bedford Hospital, Britannia Road [D] 1335 1435 1535 1646 1745
Ampthill Road, opp Cosmic Avenue 1337 1437 1537 1648 1747
Elstow, The Red Lion 1341 1441 1541 1652 1751
Wilstead, The Woolpack 1346 1446 1546 1658 1756
Clophill, The Flying Horse 1353 1453 1553 1705 1803
Maulden, White Hart 1410C -—-- 1601 1713 1811
Ampthill, The Albion 1418C ---- 1605 1721 1815
Flitwick, opp Rail Station = arr  1423C - 1609 1726 1819
Flitwick, opp Rail Station == dep - - - 1743 -
Greenfield, High Street [— J— —— 1747 -
Pulloxhill, High Street - - - 1750  ---
Flitton, Church — - -—- 1755 -
Silsoe, The George Hotel - —- 1759 -
Notes:

C - Change buses at Clophill for service 200, departing Clophill, The Green at 0955, 1205 and
1405 respectively

D - Serves Doctor’s Surgery in Ampthill

NS - Not Saturdays

S - Saturdays only

* - Bus shelter outside British Heart Foundation shop

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays
This service is financially supported by Bedford Borough Council and Central Bedfordshire Council



Stewartby - Bedford via kempston

Grant Palmer

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

From 28th March 2011

Stewartby, Montgomery Close 0705 0825 0945 1115 1235 1405 1535 1705 1830
Stewartby, Post Office 0707 0827 0947 1117 1237 1407 1537 1707 1832
Wootton, Village Hall - -~ 0951 - — 1411 - — -
Hall End, Chequers — — 0953 - — 1413 — —
Wood End, Cross Keys — — 0957 - — 1417 — f—
Kempston, West End - -~ 1000 ---- - 1420 - — -
Box End, Slaters Arms — — 1004 - — 1424 - — —
Kempston, Cemetery - - 1006  ---- - 1426 - - —
Kempston, St Johns Homes* - - 1010  --- -~ 1430 1552 - —
Kempston, Bunyan Road* 0723 0843 - 1133 1253 - - 1723 1848
Kempston, Walcourt Road — — 1013 - -——- 1433 - — —
Kempston, Spring Road 0725 0845 1015 1135 1255 1435 1555 1725 1850
Kempston, Elstow Road 0727 0847 1017 1137 1257 1437 1557 1727 1852
Bedford Hospital, Ampthill Rd [E] 0730 0850 1020 1140 1300 1440 1600 1730 1855
Bedford, St Paul's Square 0736 0856 1026 1146 1306 1446 1606 1736 1858
Bedford, Bus Station 0740 0900 1030 1150 1310 1450 1610 1740 1900
Bedford, Bus Station [A] 0745 0905 1035 1155 1315 1455 1615 1745 1900
Bedford, St Paul's Square [P1] 0747 0907 1037 1157 1317 1457 1617 1747 1902
Bedford Hospital, Ampthill Rd [F] 0755 0915 1045 1205 1325 1505 1625 1755 1905
Kempston, Elstow Road 0758 0918 1048 1208 1328 1508 1628 1758 1908
Kempston, Spring Road 0800 0920 1050 1210 1330 1510 1630 1800 1910
Kempston, Walcourt Road - - --- - 1332 - 1632 - -—--
Kempston, Bunyan Road* - 0922 1052 1212 - 1512 - 1812 1912
Kempston, War Memorial** 0803 - - -~ 1333 - 1633 - —--
Kempston, Cemetery - - - -~ 1337 - 1637 - —
Box End, Slaters Arms - - - - 1339 - 1639 - —
Kempston, West End - - - - 1343 - 1643 - -
Wood End, Cross Keys - - - - 1346 - 1646 - -
Hall End, Chequers - - - -~ 1350 - 1650 ---- -
Wootton, Village Hall - - - -~ 1354 - 1654 - -
Stewartby, Post Office 0818 0938 1008 1228 1358 1528 1658 1828 1928
Stewartby, Montgomery Close 0820 0940 1110 1230 1400 1530 1700 1830 1930

Notes:

* - For the Saxon Centre
*%

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

- Opposite Lidl Supermarket

This service is financially supported by Bedford Borough Council and Central Bedfordshire Council




Barton-le-Clay - Dunstable via streatley

74
Grant Palmer
Wednesdays only From éth January 2010
Barton-le-Clay, Windsor Parade 0930 Dunstable, The Square [A] 1225
Barton-le-Clay, opp The Bull 0933 Dunstable, High Street North [L] 1229
Streatley, The Chequers 0938 Houghton Regis, Bedford Square 1234
Sundon, Harlington Road/Streatley Road 0943 Chalton, The Lane 1242
Chalton, The Lane 0948 Sundon, Harlington Road/Streatley Road 1247
Houghton Regis, Bedford Square 0956 Streatley, The Chequers 1252
Dunstable, High Street North [M] 1001 Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 1257
Dunstable, The Square 1005 Barton-le-Clay, Windsor Parade 1300

This service is financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council

Toddington - Hitchin via Fiitwick, Clophill and Barton-le-Clay

77
Grant Palmer
Tuesdays only From 9th February 2010
Toddington, Green 0915 Hitchin, St Mary’s Square [H] 1250
Harlington, Station Road 0921 Hitchin, Hermitage Road [B] 1254
Westoning, Chequers 0926 Hitchin, Bancroft [E] 1256
Flitwick, Kings Road == 0931 Pegsdon, Hitchin Road 1307
Flitwick, Moor Lane 0934 Hexton, opp. Mill Lane 1310
Maulden, opp White Hart PH 0939 Barton-le-Clay, Hexton Road 1315
Clophill, The Green 0945 Pulloxhill, High Street, Cross Keys 1322
Silsoe, opp The George Hotel 0949 Greenfield, School Lane 1325
Wardhedges, opp Highfield Road 0952 Flitton, Church 1327
Flitton, Church 0954 Wardhedges, Highfield Road 1329
Greenfield, opp. School Lane 0956 Silsoe, The George Hotel 1332
Pulloxhill, High Street, Cross Keys 0959 Clophill, The Green 1336
Barton-le-Clay, Village Hall, Hexton Road 1006 Maulden, The White Hart 1342
Hexton, Mill Lane 1011 Flitwick, Moor Lane 1347
Pegsdon, Hitchin Road 1014 Flitwick, Kings Road == 1350
Hitchin, Bancroft [G] 1030 Westoning, Chequers 1355
Hitchin, Hermitage Road [A] 1030 Harlington, Station Road =& 1400
Hitchin, St Mary's Square 1031 Toddington, Green 1406

This service is financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council




Meppershall - Luton via Shefford, Shillington and Barton-le-Clay

79
Centrebus

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 28th March 2011
Notes: B L L L L L
Meppershall, Rectory Road 0728 0928 1118 - 1425 - -
Meppershall, near Sugar Loaf 0730 0930 1120 - 1427 - -
Upper Gravenhurst - — — 1407 — 1617 1811
Campton, Church - - - 1411 - 1621 1815
Chicksands Junction - - - 1413 - 1623 1817
Shefford, High Street 0735 0935 1125 1417 1432 1627 1821
Shefford, High Street 0735 0935 1125 1420 1432 1630 1821
Meppershall, near Sugar Loaf - - - - 1635 1826
Meppershall, Rectory Road — - - 1425 - 1637 1828
Chicksands Junction 0739 0939 1129 C 1436 - —
Campton, Church 0741 0941 1131 — 1438 — —
Upper Gravenhurst 0745 0945 1135 - 1442 - -
Shillington, High Road Stores/Post Office 0750 0950 1140 - 1447 1640 1831
Higham Gobion, opp. Church 0756 0956 1146 - 1453 1646 1836
Barton-le-Clay, Windsor Parade 0801 1001 1151 — 1458 1651 1840
Barton-le-Clay, opp. The Bull 0804 1004 1154  —- 1501 1654 1843
Streatley, opp. The Chequers 0809 1011 1159 - 1506 1659 -
Luton, Warden Hill, near Turnpike Drive 0814 1016 1204 -—- 1511 1704 -—-
Luton, New Bedford Road, Barnfield Avenue 0819 1021 1209 — 1516 1709 —
Luton, Galaxy Centre [G2] 0838 1031 1219 - 1526 1719 —-
Notes:
B - Bus commences from Barton-le-Clay
C - Bus continues in next column
L - Bus commences from Luton

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

This service is financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council

Bus Stops and Shelters

@ Bus stops (the pole, flag and timetable cases) are usually owned
by either Central Bedfordshire Council or the bus operator. If they
require repair or maintenance, please contact Central Bedfordshire
Council on 0300 300 8000. You should also call this number for
enquiries relating to litter bins at bus stops.

Bus shelters are normally owned and maintained by the relevant
town or parish council. See your local telephone book for details of
how to contact your local town or parish council.




Luton - Meppershall via Barton-le-Clay, Shillington and Shefford

79
Centrebus

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 28th March 2011
Notes: L L L L B
Luton, Galaxy Centre [G2] - 0850 1040 1330 1540 1730
Luton, New Bedford, Barnfield Avenue - 0858 1048 1338 1548 1740
Luton, Warden Hill, near Turnpike Drive —- 0902 1052 1342 1552 1746
Streatley, The Chequers - 0906 1056 1346 1556 1750
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0710 0910 1100 1350 1600 1754
Barton-le-Clay, Windsor Parade 0712 0912 1102 1352 1602 1756
Higham Gobion, Church 0717 0917 1107 1357 1607 1801
Shillington, High Road Stores/Post Office 0722 0922 1112 1402 1612 1806
Upper Gravenhurst - - — 1407 1617 1811
Campton, Church - -—-- - 1411 1621 1815
Chicksands Junction - - - 1413 1623 1817
Meppershall, Rectory Road 0728 0928 1118 — - -
Meppershall, near Sugar Loaf 0730 0930 1130 - - -
Shefford, High Street 0735 0935 1125 1417 1627 1821
Shefford, High Street 0735 0935 1125 1420 1630 1821
Chicksands Junction 0739 0939 1129 — — -—
Campton, Church 0741 0941 1131 — — —
Upper Gravenhurst 0745 0945 1135 — - -
Meppershall, near Sugar Loaf L L L - 1635 1826
Meppershall, Rectory Road - - - 1425 1637 1828
Meppershall, near Sugar Loaf - — - 1427 L B
Notes:
B - Bus continues to Barton-le-Clay
L - Bus continues to Luton

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

This service is financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council

Lost Property

Most operators have a system for dealing with lost property. If you
© 7 leave something behind, contact the operator directly to see if it has
H been found or handed in.




Toddington - Milton Keynes via Eversholt and Wobum

Litchfield

Tuesdays only

From 5th January 2010

Toddington, Green 0905 -
Harlington, Memorial 0912 -
Tingrith 0917 ----
Eversholt, Rads End 0920 -—
Eversholt, Witts End 0921 -
Eversholt, Water End 0922 —
Eversholt, Village Hall 0924 -
Eversholt, Church End 0925 -
Milton Bryan, Church End 0930 —
Milton Bryan, Manor End 0931 -
Speedwell 0935 -
Woburn, Black Horse 0938 —-
Woburn Sands, The Swan & 0944 1410
Kingston District Centre 0949 1415
Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 0959 1430

Notes:

Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 1430
Kingston District Centre 1440
Woburn Sands, The Swan 1445
Woburn, Black Horse 1451
Speedwell 1454
Milton Bryan, Manor End 1458
Milton Bryan, Church End 1459
Eversholt, Church End 1503
Eversholt, Village Hall 1505
Eversholt, Water End 1507
Eversholt, Witts End 1508
Eversholt, Rads End 1509
Tingrith 1512
Harlington, Memorial 1517
Toddington, Green 1522

® - Buses stop at Woburn Sands Rail Station approximately 2 mins after Woburn Sands, The Swan
B - Buses stop at Woburn Sands Rail Station approximately 2 mins before Woburn Sands, The Swan

This service is financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council

Litchfield

Tuesdays only

Woburn Sands - Leighton Buzzard via Eversholt

From 5th January 2010

Woburn Sands, The Swan 1030
Aspley Guise, The Bell 1033
Husborne Crawley, School Lane 1037
Husborne Crawley, White Horse 1038
Woburn, Black Horse 1042
Eversholt, Village Hall 1047
Eversholt, Water End 1050
Eversholt, Rads End 1051
Tingrith, Bus Shelter 1056
Eversholt, Witts End 1102
Eversholt, Church End 1103
Milton Bryan, Church End 1108
Milton Bryan, Manor End 1109
Hockliffe, White Hart 1116
Leighton Buzzard, High Street® 1128

Notes:

Leighton Buzzard, High Street ® 1305
Hockliffe, White Hart 1317
Milton Bryan, Manor End 1324
Milton Bryan, Church End 1325
Eversholt, Church End 1330
Eversholt, Witts End 1331
Tingrith, Bus Shelter 1335
Eversholt, Rads End 1338
Eversholt, Water End 1339
Eversholt, Village Hall 1341
Woburn, Black Horse 1346
Husborne Crawley, White Horse 1350
Husborne Crawley, School Lane 1351
Aspley Guise, The Bell 1355
Woburn Sands, The Swan 1358

® - Leighton Buzzard Rail Station is approximately 10 minutes walk to/from High Street

This service is financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council




Toddington = Ampthlll via Eversholt and Flitwick

Litchfield

Wednesdays and Saturdays only

Until 30th April 2011

Toddington, Green 1009 1259 Ampthill, Prince of Wales - 1205 1440
Milton Bryan, Manor End 1014 1304 Flitwick, Rail Station = ——- 1213 1448
Milton Bryan, Church End 1015 1305 Steppingley, French Horn - 1219 1454
Eversholt, Church End 1020 1310 Tingrith, Church Road - 1226 1501
Eversholt, Witts End 1021 1311 Eversholt, Water End ——- 1231 1506
Eversholt, Rads End 1023 1313 Eversholt, Rads End - 1233 1508
Eversholt, Water End 1025 1315 Eversholt, Witts End - 1235 1510
Tingrith, Church Road 1030 1320 Eversholt, Church End ——- 1236 1511
Steppingley, French Horn 1037 1327 Milton Bryan, Church End 0920 1241 1516
Flitwick, Rail Station = 1043 1333 Milton Bryan, Manor End 0921 1242 1517
Ampthill, Prince of Wales 1051 1341 Toddington, Green 0930 1251 1526

This service is financially su

orted by Central Bedfordshire Council

Flittabus

Toddington = Ampthlll via Eversholt and Flitwick

Showing connections at Toddington with Centrebus service X31 to & from Dunstable

All Wednesdays and 1st & 3rd Saturday of each month only

From 4th May 2011

Dunstable, High Street North [L] - 1234
Toddington, Green -——- 1257
Toddington, Green 0955 1304
Milton Bryan, Manor End 1001 1310
Milton Bryan, Church End 1002 1311
Eversholt, Church End 1007 1316
Eversholt, Witts End 1008 1317
Eversholt, Rads End 1010 1319
Eversholt, Water End 1012 -
Tingrith, Church Road 1017 —-
Steppingley, French Horn 1024 -
Flitwick, Rail Station == 1030 -
Ampthill, Prince of Wales 1038 -

Ampthill, Prince of Wales - 121
Flitwick, Rail Station == — 1219
Steppingley, French Horn -~ 1225
Tingrith, Church Road - 1232
Eversholt, Water End - 1237
Eversholt, Rads End 0934 1239
Eversholt, Witts End 0936 1241
Eversholt, Church End 0937 1242
Milton Bryan, Church End 0942 1247
Milton Bryan, Manor End 0943 1248
Toddington, Green 0952 1257
Toddington, Green 1000 -

Dunstable, Winston Churchill 1037  --—--




Maulden - Harlington/Bedford

Shorey's Travel

Schooldays only

From 5th January 2010

Notes: BSD CBC
Maulden, Lower School — — 1505 — —
Maulden, White Hart - 1435 1507 — —
Ampthill, Church Street - 1439 1511 — —
Ampthill, Sydney Road — 1441 —— — —
Redborne Upper School — — — — 1536
Flitwick, Rail Station == — 1445 1516 — 1540
Flitwick, Steppingley Road — — — — 1543
Flitwick, Manor Way - — — 1544
Westoning, Chequers — 1449 — .
Harlington Upper School 0812 1453 -
Westoning, Chequers 0816 — — — I
Flitwick, Manor Way 0820 — — — 1544
Flitwick, Steppingley Road 0822 - — —
Flitwick, Rail Station == 0825 - — - 1555
Redborne Upper School 0828 - — — —
Ampthill, Sydney Road 0830  ---- --- 1521 1558
Ampthill, Church Street 0832 — — — 1600
Maulden, White Hart 0836 — — 1605
Ampthill, Prince of Wales 1526 -
Houghton Conquest, How End — — — 1532 —
Chimney Corner — — 1536 —
Bedford, Interchange Retail Park 1545
Bedford, Bus Station 1600 -
Notes:
BSD - Operates on Bedford Borough Schooldays only
CBC - Supported by Central Bedfordshire Council
Clophill - Flitwick (Tesco)
Cedar Coaches
Fridays only From 8th January 2010
Clophill, Old Rising Sun 0935 1157 Flitwick, Tesco 1135 1355
Clophill, Green 0940 1152 Ampthill, Clinic 1142 -
Maulden, Village Hall 0945 - Maulden, Village Hall 1147 -
Ampthill, Clinic 0950 - Greenfield, Old Bell - 1401
Silsoe, The George - 1205 Pulloxhill, Cross Keys - 1405
Flitton, Church - 1210 Flitton, Church - 1408
Pulloxhill, Cross Keys - 1214 Silsoe, The George - 1412
Greenfield, Old Bell - 1218 Clophill, Green 1152 1417R
Flitwick, Tesco 0958 1225 Clophill, Old Rising Sun 1157 1420R
Notes:

R - Bus calls to set down on request only

Italics - This point is served out of sequence



Bedford - Leighton Buzzard via Marston Moretaine and Wobumn

Stagecoach
Mondays to Fridays Schooldays only From 4th January 2010
Service No: 165 160 160 165
Notes: SsD sD SD SD
Bedford, Bus Station [11] 0725 1410 Leighton Buzzard, High St ® 0910 1530
Bedford Hospital, Kempston Rd [B] 0730 1414 Leighton Buzzard, Vandyke Sch. --- 1535
Kempston, Saxon Cnt./Sainsbury’s 0735 1420 Heath & Reach, Bird’s Hill 0920 1545
Stewartby, Post Office -— 1427 Woburn, Black Horse 0930 1555
Stewartby, Montgomery Close =& =~ ---- 1429 Woburn Sands, The Swan 0936 1558
Upper Shelton, The Exhibition - 1436 Woburn Sands, opp The Weathercock 0937  ----
Lower Shelton, Chapel --- 1438 Aspley Guise, The Square 0940 1601
Marston Moretaine, Station Rd 0745 1442 Husborne Crawley, White Horse 0943 1607
Lidlington, Church Street == 0750 1448 Ridgmont Village 0945 1610
Brogborough, Post Office 0755 1453 Ridgmont, Rail Station =¥ 0947 1613
Ridgmont, Rail Station ==& 0803 1455 Brogborough, opp Post Office 0950 1620
Ridgmont Village 0808 1458 Lidlington, Church Street == 0955  ----
Husborne Crawley, White Horse 0812 1500 Marston Moretaine, Station Rd 1001 ---
Aspley Guise, The Square 0819 1503 Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Rd - 1625
Woburn Sands, The Weathercock ---- 1506 Lower Shelton, Chapel 1005  ----
Woburn Sands, opp The Swan 0823 1507 Upper Shelton, The Exhibition 1007 -
Woburn, Black Horse 0828 1512 Stewartby, Montgomery Close & 1011 ----
Heath & Reach, Bird’s Hill 0836 1522 Stewartby, Post Office 1013 -—--
Leighton Buzzard, Vandyke Sch. 0850 - Kempston, Saxon Cnt./Foster Rd 1021 1635
Leighton Buzzard, High St ® 0855 1530 Bedford Hospital, Kempston Rd [A] 1026 1640
Bedford, Bus Station 1035 1650

Notes:
SD - Operates Mondays to Fridays Schooldays only
® - Leighton Buzzard Rail Station is approximately 10 minutes walk to/from High Street

These services are financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council

Marston Moretaine - Flitwick (Tesco)

Cedar Coaches
Fridays only From 8th January 2010
Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 1020 Flitwick, Tesco 1230
Marston Moretaine, Station Road 1021 Millbrook, Crossroads 1237
Lidlington, Church 1024 Ridgmont, High Street 1244
Lidlington, Walnut Grove 1025 Husborne Crawley, White Horse 1248
Brogborough, Highfield Farm 1031 Brogborough, Highfield Farm 1253
Husborne Crawley, White Horse 1036 Lidlington, Walnut Grove 1258
Ridgmont, High Street 1040 Lidlington, Church 1259
Millbrook, Crossroads 1047 Marston Moretaine, Station Road 1302R
Flitwick, Tesco 1054 Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 1303R

Notes:
R - Bus calls to set down on request only



y['7Al Biggleswade - Flitwick/Milton Keynes via shefford, Clophill & Ampthil

200 Grant Palmer

Mondays to Fridays (except Bank Holidays)

From 28th March 2011

Service No: 200 197 200 200 200
Notes: Tu

Biggleswade, Kitelands, opp Dunton Lane ~ ---- 0910  ---- - -

Biggleswade, Bus Station [D] 0712 0915 0912 1127 1327
Broom, The Green 0718 --—-- 0918 1134 1334
Southill, Memorial 0721 - 0921 1138 1338
Southill, White Horse 0724 - 0924 1141 1341
Stanford Village 0726 ---- 0926 1144 1344
Langford, The Boot - 0924 - - -

Henlow, The Crown, Clifton Road - 0928 - J— —

Clifton, Church 0729 ---- 0929 1147 1347
Clifton, Post Office 0729 0931 0929 1147 1347
Shefford, High Street 0732 0934 0932 1150 1350
Campton, Church [ -—-- 0940 1155 1355
Chicksands Junction, A507 0735 0935 0942 1157 1357
Campton, Church 0737 - - - —

Upper Gravenhurst, High Street 0742 - ---- ---- ----

Clophill, Old Rising Sun 0749 0941 0949 1202 1402
Clophill, Green 0752 0943 0952 1205 1405
Maulden, White Hart 0758 0950 0958 1210 1410
Ampthill, opp. The Albion 0803 0955 1003 1218 1418
Flitwick, Rail Station == 0812 1001 1012 1223 1423
Westoning, opp. Chequers ---- 1009  ---- — e

Central Milton Keynes, The Point - 1035 - — —

Notes:
Tu - Tuesdays only

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

These services are financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council




7B Biggleswade - Flitwick/Milton Keynes via shefford, Clophill & Ampthill

200 Grant Palmer

Also showing connections at Clophill to Bedford and Ampthill with service 44

Saturdays
Service No: 197 200 200
Notes:
Biggleswade, Bus Station [D] 0912 1212 1542
Broom, The Green 0919 1219 1549
Southill, Memorial 0923 1223 1553
Southill, White Horse 0924 1224 1554
Stanford Village 0929 1229 1559
Clifton, Church 0932 1232 1602
Clifton, Post Office 0932 1232 1602
Shefford, High Street 0935 1235 1605
Chicksands Junction, A507 0936 1236 1606
Campton, Church 0940 1240 1610
Upper Gravenhurst, High Street 0945 - 1615
Clophill, Old Rising Sun 0952 1247 1622
Clophill, Green arr 0955 1249 1625
Clophill, Green dep 0958 1253¢ ----

Bedford, Bus Station arr 1025¢  ---- —
Maulden, White Hart 1006 13071c ----
Ampthill, opp. The Albion 1009 1305¢ ----
Flitwick, Rail Station = 1016 ---- -
Flitwick, Manor Way, Pennine Rise 1019 -—-- -
Westoning, opp. Chequers 1024 ---- -
Central Milton Keynes, The Point 1048 - -
Notes:
c - Service 44 connection, change buses at Clophill Green

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

These services are financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council

From 28th March 2011

www. traveline.info

calls from landlines cost 10p per minute

o o
\_j Traveline is a national telephone service which provides impartial

. journey planning for all public transport services throughout England,
Hﬁﬁﬁ!ﬂﬂﬁ Wales & Scotland.

The Traveline website allows you to plan journeys, print off individual
0871 200 22 33  timetables, route maps and bus departures from specific bus stops.




7B Milton Keynes/Flitwick - Biggleswade via Ampthil, Clophill & Shefford

200 Grant Palmer

Mondays to Fridays (except Bank Holidays)

From 28th March 2011

Service No: 200 200 200 200 197 200
Notes: Tu

Central Milton Keynes, The Point [H3] — — — — 1330 -
Westoning, Chequers - - - -- 1350 --—--
Flitwick, Manor Way, Conway Drive - - - - 1355 -
Flitwick, Rail Station =& 0620 0812 1017 1225 1358 1425
Ampthill, The Albion 0624 0820 1024 1230 1403 1430
Maulden, White Hart 0628 0825 1030 1238 1407 1438
Clophill, Green 0632 0830 1035 1243 1412 1443
Clophill, Old Rising Sun 0634 0832 1037 1245 1413 1445
Upper Gravenhurst, High Street --- 0839 1044 - ---- ----
Campton, Church -—-- 0844 1049 - — —
Chicksands Junction, A507 0638 0846 1051 1250 1418 1450
Campton, Church — - - 1252 - 1452
Shefford, High Street 0641 0849 1054 1257 1419 1457
Clifton, opp. Post Office 0643 0851 1056 1259 1423 1459
Clifton, Church 0644 0852 1057 1300 --—-- 1500
Henlow, opp. The Crown, High Street -—-- -—-- - - 1425 -
Langford, The Boot -——- - 1429 -
Stanford Village 0647 0855 1100 1303 --—-- 1503
Southill, White Horse 0651 0857 1102 1308 ---- 1508
Southill, Memorial 0652 0900 1105 1309 - 1509
Broom, The Green 0656 0903 1108 1313 - 1513
Biggleswade, Bus Station 0702 0910 1112 1320 1438 1520
Biggleswade, Kitelands, Dunton Lane J— - 1443 -

Notes:
Tu - Tuesdays only

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

These services are financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council

Go shopping in Milton Keynes
on the 197 service




78 Milton Keynes/Flitwick - Biggleswade via Ampthill, Clophill & Shefford

200 Grant Palmer

Also showing connections at Clophill from Bedford with service 44

Saturdays

Service No: 200 200 197
Notes:

Central Milton Keynes, The Point [H3] - - 1400
Westoning, Chequers ——— - 1424
Flitwick, Manor Way, Conway Drive P --- 1429
Flitwick, Rail Station = -—- 1113 1433
Ampthill, The Albion - 1120 1440
Maulden, White Hart - 1125 1445

Bedford, Bus Station dep f— 1430¢

Clophill, Green arr ---- 1130 1450
Clophill, Green dep 0830 1130 1455
Clophill, Old Rising Sun 0832 1132 1457
Upper Gravenhurst, High Street 0839 1139 1504
Campton, Church 0844 1144 1509
Chicksands Junction, A507 0846 1146 1511
Shefford, High Street 0849 1149 1514
Clifton, opp. Post Office 0851 1151 1516
Clifton, Church 0852 1152 1517
Stanford Village 0855 1155 1520
Southill, White Horse 0857 1157 1522
Southill, Memorial 0900 1200 1525
Broom, The Green 0903 1203 1528
Biggleswade, Bus Station 0910 1210 1535
Notes:

c - Service 44 connection, change buses at Clophill Green

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

These services are financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council

From 28th March 2011



FL1

Flittabus

Mondays only (except Bank Holidays)

Clophill/Silsoe - Flitwick (Tesco) via Ampthill

From January 2010

Clophill, Old Rising Sun 0920 - 1125
Clophill, Green 0924 — 1126
Maulden, White Hart 0929 1131
Maulden, opp. The Brache 0932 — 1132
Maulden, The Black Horse 0936 — 1133
Ampthill, Church Street 0940 — 1136
Silsoe, The Grove - 1006 —
Silsoe, The George Hotel - 1008 -
Wardhedges, opp. Highfield Road - 1011 -
Flitton, Church - 1012 —
Pulloxhill, Cross Keys - 1016 —
Greenfield, opp. School Lane — 1020 -
Flitwick, Coniston Rd (for Tesco Store) - 1025 1144
Ampthill, Church Street 0940 — —
Ampthill, Dunstable Street 0943 — —
Ampthill, Fallowfield, Glebe Road 0944 — —
Ampthill, Russell Drive, EIms Close 0946 —— —
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Cedar Close 0950 - —
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Arthur Street 0953 —— —
Ampthill, Dunstable St, Alemeda Walk 0956 - —
Ampthill, Church Street 0958 — o

FL1

Flittabus

Mondays only (except Bank Holidays)

Flitwick (Tesco) - Clophill/Silsoe via

Ampthill

From January 2010

Flitwick, Coniston Rd (for Tesco Store) 1040 1144 —
Ampthill, Church Street 1048 — —
Ampthill, Dunstable Street 1051 — -
Ampthill, Fallowfield, Glebe Road 1053 — —
Ampthill, Russell Drive, EIms Close 1055 — —
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Cedar Close 1059 — —
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Arthur Street 1102 — —
Ampthill, Dunstable St, Alemeda Walk 1105 — —
Ampthill, Church Street 1107 —— 1210
Maulden, The Black Horse 1112 — 1214
Maulden, White Hart 1119 1221R
Clophill, Green 1124 — 1226R
Clophill, Old Rising Sun 1125R - 1227R
Greenfield, High Street, Joes Close — 1149 —
Pulloxhill, Cross Keys — 1153 —
Flitton, Church — 1157 o
Wardhedges, opp. Highfield Road - 1158 -
Silsoe, The George Hotel - 1201R  ----
Silsoe, The Grove — 1203R  -—--

Notes:

R - Bus calls to set down on request only



FL2

Flittabus

2nd Tuesday of each month only

Haynes West End - Milton Keynes via Houghton Conquest

From January 2010

Haynes West End, opp. Oxley’s Farm 0908 Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 1300
Houghton Conquest, opp. Village Hall 0914 Brogborough, opp. Post Office 1320
Millbrook, Sandhill Close 0921 Lidlington, Rail Station =& 1325
Millbrook, Rail Station == 0922 Lidlington, Church Street, Oak Gardens 1325
Marston Moretaine, Social Club 0924 Marston Moretaine, opp The Club 1328
Lidlington, Church Street, Oak Gardens 0926 Millbrook, Rail Station == 1328
Lidlington, Rail Station =& 0927 Millbrook, opp Sandhill Close 1331
Brogborough, Post Office 0932 Houghton Conquest, Village Hall 1338
Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 0955 Haynes West End, Oxley's Farm 1344

FL3

Flittabus

3rd Tuesday of each month only

Haynes - Milton Keynes via Ampthil

From January 2010

Haynes, Foresters Close 0850 Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 1300
Haynes Church End, Applewood 0853 Ampthill, Flitwick Road, Grange Road 1327
Clophill, St Mary's Church, High Street 0859 Ampthill, Fallowfield, Glebe Road 1329
Clophill, Green 0901 Ampthill, Russell Drive, EIms Close 1330
Silsoe, opp. Post Office 0903 Ampthill, Oliver Street, Health Centre 1332
Silsoe, opp Newbury Close 0903 Ampthill, Dunstable Street 1333
Silsoe, opp. Silbury Close 0904 Ampthill, Church Street 1335
Maulden, opp. Maulden Lower School 0908 Maulden, opp. The Black Horse 1339
Maulden, The White Hart 0910 Maulden, opp. The White Hart 1340
Maulden, The Black Horse 0911 Maulden, Maulden Lower School 1342
Ampthill, Church Street 0915 Silsoe, Silbury Court 1345
Ampthill, Dunstable Street 0917 Silbury, Newbury Close 1346
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Health Centre 0918 Silbury, Post Office 1346
Ampthill, Russell Drive, EIms Close 0920 Clophill, Green 1349
Ampthill, Fallowfield, Glebe Road 0921 Clophill, St Mary’s Church, High Street 1351
Ampthill, Flitwick Road, Grange Road 0923 Haynes Church End, opp. Applewood 1357
Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 0950 Haynes, opp. Foresters Close 1400




Silsoe - Milton Keynes via Flitwick

FL4
Flittabus

4th Tuesday of each month only From January 2010
Silsoe, The Grove 0855 Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 1300
Silsoe, opp. The George Hotel 0857 Brogborough, opp. Post Office 1320R
Wardhedges, opp. Highfield Road 0900 Lidlington, Rail Station == 1327R
Flitton, Church 0901 Lidlington, Church Street, Oak Gardens 1328R
Pulloxhill, Cross Keys 0905 Flitwick, Steppingley Road, Leisure Centre  1336R
Greenfield, opp. School Lane 0909 Flitwick, Steppingley Road, Woodlands Sch. 1338R
Flitwick, Hatfield Road, Ivel Way 0912 Flitwick, The Avenue 1340R
Flitwick, Hinksley Road, Hatfield Road 0912 Flitwick, Hinksley Road, Hatfield Road 1340R
Flitwick, The Avenue 0913 Flitwick, Hatfield Road, Ivel Way 1341R
Flitwick, Steppingley Road, Woodlands Sch. 0915 Greenfield, School Lane 1344R
Flitwick, Steppingley Road, Leisure Centre 0916 Pulloxhill, Cross Keys 1348R
Lidlington, Church Street, Oak Gardens 0925 Flitton, Church 1352R
Lidlington, Rail Station == 0925 Wardhedges, Highfield Road 1352R
Brogborough, Post Office 0930 Silsoe, The George Hotel 1356R
Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 0953 Silsoe, The Grove 1358R
Notes:
R - Bus calls to set down on request only

Silsoe - Bedford via Fiitwick

FLS
Flittabus

Wednesdays only From January 2010
Maulden, Black Horse 0916 Bedford, St Pauls Square [P4] 1235
Ampthill, Church Street 0920 | Ampthill, Dunstable Street 1256
Ampthill, Dunstable Street 0921 Ampthill, Russell Drive, EIms Close 1259
Silsoe, The Grove 0940 | Ampthill, Flitwick Road, Grange Road 1259
Silsoe, opp. The George Hotel 0942 | Flitwick, Steppingley Road 1303
Wardhedges, opp Highfield Road 0945 | Flitwick, Hinksley Road, Catherine Road 1306
Flitton, Church 0946 Flitwick, Ivel Way, Hatfield Road 1307
Pulloxhill, Cross Keys 0950 Greenfield, School Lane 1309
Greenfield, opp. School Lane 0954 | Pulloxhill, Cross Keys 1312
Flitwick, Ivel Way, Hatfield Road 0957 Flitton, Church 1315
Flitwick, Hinksley Road, Catherine Road 0958 | Wardhedges, Highfield Road 1315
Flitwick, Steppingley Road 1000 | Silsoe, The George Hotel 1317
Ampthill, Flitwick Road, Grange Road 1003 | Silsoe, The Grove 1319
Ampthill, Russell Drive, EIms Close 1004

Ampthill, Dunstable Street, The Albion 1007

Bedford, St Pauls Square [P4] 1030

For additional buses from Maulden to Bedford see service FL8 and 44 and from Ampthill and
Flitwick to Bedford see services J2, 42 and 44



ClOphI" = Ampthlll via Maulden

FL6A
Flittabus

Thursdays only From January 2010
Clophill, Old Rising Sun ---- 0900 0946 1032 - 1148
Clophill, Green ---- 0905 0949 1035 - 1153
Maulden, The White Hart ---- 0910 0953 1039 - 1158
Maulden, Wingfield Avenue J— - 0956 1042 - J—
Maulden, opp. The Black Horse 0845 0911 1000 1046 --—-- 1159
Ampthill, Church Street 0849 0915 1003 1049 1117 1203
Ampthill, Dunstable Street -—- 0920 1006 - 1122 -
Ampthill, Flitwick Road, Sidney Road - 0921 1007 - 1123 -
Ampthill, Fallowfield, Glebe Road - 0923 1009 - 1125 -
Ampthill, Russell Drive, EIms Close - 0924 1010 - 1126 -
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Cedar Close - 0928 1014 -——- 1130 --—-
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Health Centre -—- 0931 1017 - 1133 -
Ampthill, Dunstable Street, The Albion -—- 0934 1020 - 1136  --—-
Ampthill, Church Street 0850 0935 1021 - 1137 1203
Maulden, opp. The Black Horse 0853 0939 1025 ---- 1141 1207
Maulden, Wingfield Avenue 0853R 0939R 1025R ---- 1141R 1207R
Maulden, opp. The White Hart 0854 0940 1026 ---- 1142 1208R
Clophill, Green 0857 0943 1029 --—-- 1145 1211R
Clophill, Old Rising Sun 0900 0946 1032 - 1148 1214R
Notes:
R - Bus calls to set down on request

Central Bedfordshire School Term Dates

Some journeys shown in this book only operate on schooldays

and others only during school holidays. Term dates for Central
Bedfordshire are shown below. Please note that term dates for some
schools, particularly the Harpur Trust schools in Bedford and those in
neighbouring counties, may vary from the dates shown. Also, some
schools have in-term training days. To confirm if a service will operate
on a given day, please contact the relevant service operator.

Summer Term 2011:
Wednesday 27th April to Friday 22nd July
Half Term Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June

Autumn 2011:
Tuesday 6th September to Friday 16th December 2011
Half Term Monday 24th October to Tuesday 1st November 2011

Winter Term 2012:
Wednesday 4th January to Friday 30th March 2012
Half Term Monday 13th February to Monday 20th February 2012




Lidlington - Flitwick via Ampthill and Silsoe

FL6
Flittabus

Thursdays only From January 2010
Lidlington, Rail Station 0907 - — —
Lidlington, Church Street 0907 — I
Marston Moretaine, opp. Social Club 0913 - —
Millbrook, Sandhill Close 0916 - — - o
Ampthill, opp. Prince of Wales 0923 - - 1140 -
Ampthill, Church Street o 1005 -
Ampthill, Dunstable Street 0924 - - e
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Health Centre 0925 -
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Cedar Close 0926 - i -
Ampthill, Flitwick Road, Grange Road 0927 - ---- 1142 ----
Silsoe, The Grove 0934 — _— _—
Silsoe, opp. The George Hotel 0936  -—-- — —
Wardhedges, opp. Highfield Road 0939 - —
Flitton, Church 0940 I — . _—
Pulloxhill, Cross Keys 0944 - -
Greenfield, opp. School Lane 0948 - -
Flitwick, The Rufus Centre 1013 — _—
Flitwick, Leisure Centre 1017 — i
Flitwick, Hinksley Road, St Pauls Close 1020 - —
Flitwick, Post Office — _— 1147 -
Flitwick, Coniston Road (for Tesco Store) 0954 1025 1102 1148 1218
Flitwick, opp. Post Office 0954 - 1102 — -
Flitwick, Hinksley Road, St Pauls Close - -—- -—- - 1223
Flitwick, Leisure Centre - — 1226
Flitwick, opp. The Rufus Centre — — 1230
Greenfield, School Lane i 1154 -
Pulloxhill, Cross Keys — _— 1158 -
Flitton, Church — — - 1202 -
Wardhedges, Highfield Road - — 1202
Silsoe, The George Hotel 1206 -
Silsoe, The Grove — - 1208 -
Ampthill, Flitwick Road, Grange Road 1001 - 1106 -—- —
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Health Centre - - 1108 - -
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Cedar Close - - 1109 —- —
Ampthill, Church Street 1005 - 1114 —- —
Millbrook, Sandhill Close - P 1122 ——- -
Marston Moretaine, Social Club - - 1124 —- -
Lidlington, Rail Station - e 1133 —— —
Ampthill, opp. Prince of Wales - - 1140 ——- -
Flitwick, Coniston Road (for Tesco Store) 1025 - 1148 1218 -




FL7

Flittabus

Fridays only

Silsoe - Flitwick via Ampthil

From January 2010

Silsoe, The George Hotel - 1000 --—-— 1218
Clophill, Old Rising Sun - 1003 - 1221
Clophill, Green -—-- 1005 - 1223
Maulden, The White Hart -- 1010 - 1228R
Maulden, The Black Horse 0840 1011 - 1229R
Ampthill, Church Street 0844 1015 ---  1233R
Ampthill, Dunstable Street 0845 1016 ---- 1234R
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Health Centre - 1017 - ——
Ampthill, Russell Drive, EIms Close -—-- 1018  ---- -—--
Ampthill, Fallowfield, Glebe Road - 1019 - -
Flitwick, opp. One-O-One Garage 0847 1021 --—-- 1239R
Flitwick, opp Rail Station == 0848 1022 --—-- 1240R
Flitwick, Coniston Road (for Tesco) 0850 1026 1055 1244R
Westoning, opp. Church Road 0902 - 1101 -
Westoning, Highfields Court 0904 ---- 1103 -
Flitwick, Village Hall 0907  ---- - ----
Flitwick, Coniston Road (for Tesco) — 1115 -
Flitwick, Kings Road 0910 ---- 1116 1305R
Flitwick, Maulden Road, Moor Lane 0911 ---- 1117 1306R
Flitwick, Hinksley Road, Catherine Rd 0914 - 1120  ----
Flitwick, Rail Station == 0917 - 1123  --—--
Flitwick, One-O-One Garage 0920 - 1126  --—--
Flitwick, The Rufus Centre 0923 - 1129  --—--
Flitwick, Leisure Centre 0924 -—-—- 1130  ----
Flitwick, opp. Woodlands Middle Sch. 0928 ---- 1134 -
Flitwick, Coniston Rd (for Tesco Store) 0930 - 1140 --—--
Flitwick, Coniston Rd (for Tesco Store) 0930 - 1145 -
Flitwick, Rail Station =& 0931 - 1147 -
Flitwick, One-O-One Garage 0933 - 1150 ---
Ampthill, Fallowfield, Glebe Road — — 1151 J—
Ampthill, Russell Drive, EIms Close -—- — 1152
Ampthill, Oliver Street, Health Centre — - 1153 -
Ampthill, Dunstable Street, The Albion 0935 - 1154 -
Ampthill, Church Street 0936 ---- 1156  ---
Maulden, opp. The Black Horse 0940 ---- 1200 -
Maulden, opp. The White Hart 0940 - 1200 ----
Clophill, Green 0946  ---- 1206R ----
Clophill, Old Rising Sun 0949 -  1209R ----
Silsoe, opp. The George Hotel 0955 ---- 1215 -

Notes:

R - Bus calls to set down on request only



Maulden - Bedford via Houghton Conquest

FL8
Flittabus
Wednesdays only From January 2010
Maulden, The Black Horse 1419 Bedford, Tesco, Cardington Road 1615
Ampthill, Prince of Wales 1421 Bedford, St Pauls Square (Arrivals) 1619
Houghton Conquest, Village Hall 1430 Kempston, Saxon Centre 1627
Kempston, Saxon Centre 1449 Houghton Conquest, opp. Village Hall 1635
Bedford, St Pauls Square 1457 Ampthill, opp. Prince of Wales 1646
Bedford, Tesco, Cardington Road 1501 Maulden, opp. The Black Horse 1650
Wilstead - Bedford via Littleworth
FL9
Flittabus
Wednesdays only From January 2010
Wilstead, opp. Methodist Chapel 1200 Bedford, Tesco, Cardington Road 1501
Wilstead, Northwood Lane 1201 Bedford, St Pauls Square (Arrivals) 1506
Wilstead, Hooked Lane 1202 Shortstown, opp. The Crescent 1511
Wilstead, Village Farm 1203 Cotton End, The Bell 1513
Littleworth, opp. Elms Lane 1205 Littleworth, EIms Lane 1515
Cotton End, opp. The Bell 1210 Wilstead, opp. Village Farm 1518
Shortstown, The Crescent 1217 Wilstead, opp. Hooked Lane 1518
Bedford, Tesco, Cardington Road 1222 Wilstead, opp. Northwood Lane 1519
Bedford, St Pauls Square 1230 Wilstead, Methodist Chapel 1520
e o
\_j Traveline is a national telephone service which provides impartial
. journey planning for all public transport services throughout England,
E‘ﬁﬁ}r’ﬁ!grﬂ,ﬁ Wales & Scotland.

www.traveline.info 0 1aveline website allows you to plan journeys, print off individual

0871 200 22 33 timetables, route maps and bus departures from specific bus stops.

calls from landlines cost 10p per minute




Flitwick - Bedford via Ampthill

J2
Stagecoach

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 4th January 2010
Notes: NS

Flitwick, Hinksley Road/Catherine Road 0657 0752 0912 3 12 1612 1712 1812
Flitwick, Rail Station = 0703 0758 0918 -3 18 1618 1718 1818
Ampthill, Sidney Road 0707 0802 0922 z 9 22 1622 1722 1822
Ampthill, The Albion 0709 0804 0924 | ¢ = 24 | o 11624 1724 1824
Ampthill, Prince of Wales 0711 0806 0926 | A8 26 |3 |1626 1726 1826
Interchange Retail Park 0722 0817 0937 :g 37 | T [ 1637 1737 1837
Ampthill Road, Cosmic Avenue 0726 0821 0941 | 2 5 N 1641 1741 1841
Bedford Hospital, Britannia Road [C] 0729 0824 0944 | ™ % 44 1644 1744 1844
Bedford, Bus Station 0739 0844 0954 * 54 1654 1754 1854
Notes: NS

Bedford, Bus Station [1] 0625 0720 0840 S| 40 1540 1640 1740
Bedford Hospital, Britannia Road [D] 0630 0725 0845 | ., 8 45 1545 1645 1745
Ampthill Road, Vindis Garage 0632 0727 0847 | 2 o 47 1547 1647 1747
Interchange Retail Park 0636 0731 0851 g =3 51 | ¢ | 1551 1651 1751
Ampthill, Prince of Wales 0646 0741 0901 | 28 01 |3 | 1601 1701 1801
Ampthill, opposite The Albion 0648 0743 0903 ;g 03 |~ [1603 1703 1803
Ampthill, Sidney Road 0650 0745 0905| 23 | 05 1605 1705 1805
Flitwick, opp Rail Station == 0654 0749 0909 | % 09 1609 1709 1809
Flitwick, Hinksley Road/Catherine Road 0656 0751 0911 « 11 1611 1711 1811

Notes:
NS - Not Saturdays

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

Buses on Public and Bank Holidays

For more information contact the bus operator directly or Traveline.

Traveline 0871 200 22 33

Calls from landlines cost 10p per minute.




Kempston - Milton Keynes via Stewartby

Road Runner

1st & 3rd Tuesday of each month only

From 5th January 2010

Kempston, opposite Williamson Court 0900 Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 1240
Kempston, Saxon Centre 0905 Moulsoe, Church 1251
Stewartby, Montgomery Close 0915 Cranfield, Swan 1300
Stewartby, Post Office = 0918 Upper Shelton 1305
Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 0924 Lower Shelton, Chapel 1308
Lower Shelton, Chapel 0927 Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 1311
Upper Shelton 0930 Stewartby, Post Office = 1317
Cranfield, Swan 0935 Stewartby, Montgomery Close 1320
Moulsoe, Church 0944 Kempston, Saxon Centre 1330
Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 0955 Kempston, opposite Williamson Court 1335

Booking is advisable on this service, Telephone 01234 841 654

Road Runner

2nd & 4th Tuesday of each month only

Kempston - Milton Keynes via Bromham

From 12th January 2010

Kempston, opposite Williamson Court 0900 Central Milton Keynes, The Point [J3] 1245
Kempston, Saxon Centre 0905 Moulsoe, Church 1256
Gibraltar Corner 0910 Cranfield, Swan 1304
Wood End 0912 Bourne End 1308
Gibraltar Corner 0914 Astwood, Old Swan Inn 1313
Green End 0916 Bromham, Thistley Green 1321
Box End 0918 Bromham, Springfield Drive 1324
Bromham, The Swan 0921 Bromham, Wingfield Road 1327
Bromham, Wingfield Road 0923 Bromham, The Swan 1329
Bromham, Springfield Drive 0926 Box End, Slaters Arms 1332
Bromham, Thistley Green 0929 Green End 1334
Astwood, Old Swan Inn 0937 Gibraltar Corner 1336
Bourne End 0942 Wood End 1338
Cranfield, Swan 0946 Gibraltar Corner 1340
Moulsoe, Church 0954 Kempston, Saxon Centre 1345
Central Milton Keynes, The Point [L3] 1005 Kempston, opposite Williamson Court 1350

Booking is advisable on this service, Telephone 01234 841 654



Brogborough - Bedford via Aspley Guise

Road Runner

Wednesdays only From 6th January 2010
Brogborough, Shops 0930 Bedford, Horne Lane 1230
Aspley Guise, Mount Pleasant 0940 Brogborough, Shops 1300
Aspley Guise, Church Street 0943 Aspley Guise, Mount Pleasant 1310
Aspley Guise, Rail Station == 0945 Aspley Guise, Church Street 1313
Salford 0950 Aspley Guise, Rail Station = 1315
Bedford, Horne Lane 1030 Salford 1320

Booking is advisable on this service, Telephone 01234 841654.

PLUSBUS - )PLUSBUS

Buy your train journey and PLUSBUS tickets in one easy transaction at the station or by
phone. Ask for PLUSBUS when buying your train ticket and say whether you want bus travel
at the start, the finish or both ends of your train journey. You can also get PLUSBUS when
you buy your tickets online. See the PLUSBUS website (www.plusbus.info) for more details.

Flitwick & Harlington PLUSBUS zone boundary points:

o Flitwick, Mount Hill Estate, Manor Way e Pulloxhill, Barton Road, Sand Lane

e Ampthill, Woburn St, Moor Pond Piece Upper Sundon, Streatley Rd, Harlington Rd
e Kempston Hardwick, Chimney Corner Chalton, Luton Road, Sundon Road

L]

Garden Centre Tebworth, Toddington Rd, Wingfield Rd
Clophill, Old Rising Sun Public House Toddington, Park Road, Toddington Manor
Silsoe, Wrest Park Gardens

L]
L]
Wilstead, Bedford Rd, Seasons ¢ Wingfield, Tebworth Road, Manor Farm
L]
L]

PLUSBUS Ticket prices in the Flitwick & Harlington PLUSBUS area are as follows*:

Destination 1-day 7-day 1-month 3-month 1-year
season season season season
Flitwick & Harlington £2.00 £10.00 £38.00 £144.00 £400.00

You can also get PLUSBUS when you buy your tickets online. See the PLUSBUS website
(www.plusbus.info) for more details.

*This fares information was correct at the time of going to print.




Bedford - Luton via Clophill and Barton-le-Clay

Stagecoach

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

From 8th June 2009

Notes: A

Bedford, Bus Station [1] 0620 0730 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
Elstow, Red Lion 0630 0740 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510
Wilstead, The Woolpack 0635 0745 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515
Clophill, Flying Horse 0642 0752 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522
Silsoe, Church 0647 0757 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0652 0802 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532
Luton, Galaxy Centre 0715 0835 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555
Bedford, Bus Station [1] 1600 1710 1830 1930

Elstow, Red Lion 1610 1720 1840 1940

Wilstead, The Woolpack 1615 1725 1845 1945

Clophill, Flying Horse 1622 1732 1852 1952

Silsoe, Church 1627 1737 1857 1957

Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 1632 1742 1902 2002

Luton, Galaxy Centre 1655 1805 1925 2025

Sundays and Bank Holidays

Notes: WP WP WP WP

Bedford, Bus Station [1] 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800

Elstow, Red Lion 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809

Wilstead, The Woolpack 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814

Clophill, Flying Horse 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820

Silsoe, Church 1024 1224 1424 1624 1824

Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 1029 1229 1429 1629 1829

Luton, Galaxy Centre 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850

Notes:

A - Can arrive in Luton up to 10 minutes earlier on Saturdays and during College Holidays

WP - Runs via Wrest Park, Silsoe from Easter Sunday to the last Sunday in September
and on days when Bank Holiday services are running during this period.

Sunday and Bank Holiday services are financially supported by Bedford Borough Council
and Central Bedfordshire Council



Luton - Bedford via Barton-le-Clay and Clophill

Stagecoach
Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 8th June 2009
Notes: A
Luton, Galaxy Centre [G1] 0735 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1605
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0755 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1624
Silsoe, Church 0800 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1629
Clophill, Green 0805 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1634
Wilstead, Red Lion 0812 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1641
Elstow, Red Lion 0817 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1646
Bedford, Bus Station 0835 0955A 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1700
Luton, Galaxy Centre [G1] 1720 1820 1930 2030
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 1739 1839 1949 2049
Silsoe, Church 1744 1844 1954 2054
Clophill, Green 1749 1849 1959 2059
Wilstead, Red Lion 1756 1856 2006 2106
Elstow, Red Lion 1801 1901 2011 2111
Bedford, Bus Station 1815 1915 2025 2125

Sundays and Bank Holidays

Notes: WP WP WP WP
Luton, Galaxy Centre [G1] 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 1117 1317 1517 1717 1917
Silsoe, Church 1122 1322 1522 1722 1922
Clophill, Green 1127 1327 1527 1727 1927
Wilstead, Red Lion 1133 1333 1533 1733 1933
Elstow, Red Lion 1138 1338 1538 1738 1938
Bedford, Bus Station 1150 1350 1550 1750 1950
Notes:
A - Can arrive in Bedford up to 10 minutes earlier on Saturdays and during College Holidays

WP - Runs via Wrest Park, Silsoe from Easter Sunday to the last Sunday in September
and on days when Bank Holiday services are running during this period.

Sunday and Bank Holiday services are financially supported by Bedford Borough Council
and Central Bedfordshire Council



Cranfield = Bedford via Marston Moretaine

V1
Stagecoach

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 4th January 2010
Notes: NS NS
Cranfield University 0635 - 0735 - 0840 0910  ---
Cranfield, Technology Park 0637 - 0737 - 0842 0912 -
Cranfield, opp. The Swan 0640 — 0740 — 0845 0915 —
Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 0649 - 0749 - 0854 0924 -
Caulcott, Bedford Road, Snagge Court 0650 — 0750 — 0855 0925 —
Lower Shelton, Chapel 0653 0753 0858 0928
Upper Shelton, near The Exibition 0655 0755 0900 0930
Wootton, Village Hall 0700 0725 0800 0825 (0905 0935 1010
Wootton, Cause End Road 0702 0727 0802 0827 0907 0937 1012
Gibraltar Corner 0705 0730 0805 0830 0910 0940 1015
Hillgrounds Road, Sainsbury’s 0708 0733 0808 0833 0913 0943 1018
Hillgrounds Road, Emmerton Road 0710 0735 0810 0835 0915 0945 1020
Bedford Hospital, Kempston Road [A] 0715 0740 0815 0840 0920 0950 1025
Bedford, Bus Station 0725 0750 0835 0900 0930 1000 1035
Notes: NS
Cranfield University 1010 - 10 1510 ----
Cranfield, Technology Park 1012 -- 12 1512 -
Cranfield, opp. The Swan 1015 = -- 15 1515 -
Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 1024 2 - 24 1524
Caulcott, Bedford Road, Snagge Court 1025 | § ; - 25 1525 -
Lower Shelton, Chapel 1028 | & - -- 28 1528
Upper Shelton, near The Exibition 1030 | & 3 - 30 S 1530 -
Wootton, Village Hall 1035 | 5 ¢ 10 35 2 | 1535 1610
Wootton, Cause End Road 1037 | T3 12 37 1537 1612
Gibraltar Corner 1040 | § E 15 40 1540 1615
Hillgrounds Road, Sainsbury’s 1043 & 18 43 1543 1618
Hillgrounds Road, Emmerton Road 1045 4 20 45 1545 1620
Bedford Hospital, Kempston Road [A] 1050 25 50 1550 1625
Bedford, Bus Station 1100 35 00 1600 1635
Notes: S NS
Cranfield University - 1610 - 1715 ---- 1815 1915
Cranfield, Technology Park - 1612 - 1717 - 1817 1917
Cranfield, opp. The Swan o 1615 o 1720 o 1820 1920
Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 1624 1729 1829 1929
Caulcott, Bedford Road, Snagge Court ---- 1625 ---- 1730 ---- 1830 1930
Lower Shelton, Chapel 1628 1733 1833 1933
Upper Shelton, near The Exibition - 1630 - 1735 - 1835 1935
Wootton, Village Hall 1620 1635 1710 1742 1810 1842 1940
Wootton, Cause End Road 1622 1637 1712 1744 1812 1844 1942
Gibraltar Corner 1625 1640 1715 1747 1815 1847 1945
Hillgrounds Road, Sainsbury’s 1628 1643 1718 1750 1818 1850 1948
Hillgrounds Road, Emmerton Road 1630 1645 1720 1752 1820 1852 1950
Bedford Hospital, Kempston Road [A] 1635 1650 1725 1757 1825 1857 1955
Bedford, Bus Station 1645 1700 1735 1807 1835 1907 2005
Notes:

NS - Not Saturdays
S - Saturdays only

For additional buses from Marston Moretaine to Kempston and Bedford see services 160, 165
and 168

Please see service V2 on page 39 for buses on Sundays and Bank Holidays



Bedford = Cranfield via Marston Moretaine

V1
Stagecoach

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 4th January 2010
Notes: NS
Bedford, Bus Station [1] 0640 0705 0740 0815 0915 0945
Bedford Hospital, Kempston Road [B] 0645 0710 0745 0820 0920 0950
Hillgrounds Road, Emmerton Road 0650 0715 0750 0826 0926 0956 —
Hillgrounds Road, opp Sainsbury’s 0652 0717 0752 0828 0928 0958 2
Gibraltar Corner 0655 0720 0756 0832 0932 1002 | § >
Wootton, Cause End Road 0658 — 0800 0836 0936 — a >
Wootton, Village Hall 0700 0724 0803 0838 0938 1008 | 9 2
Wootton, Cause End Road - 0727 - - - 1012 | 5 ¢
Upper Shelton, near The Exibition 0704 - 0807 0843 0943 - 33
Lower Shelton, Chapel 0706 - 0809 0845 (0945 - < é
Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 0710 - 0813 0850 0950 s
Cranfield, The Swan 0717 o 0824 0858 0958 @
Cranfield, Technology Park 0722 e 0829 0904 1004 -
Cranfield University 0724 o 0835 0906 1006 o
Notes: NS
Bedford, Bus Station [1] 15 45 1515 1555 1615 1645
Bedford Hospital, Kempston Road [B] 20 50 1520 1600 1620 1650
Hillgrounds Road, Emmerton Road 26 56 1526 1606 1626 1656
Hillgrounds Road, opp Sainsbury’s 28 58 1528 1608 1628 1658
Gibraltar Corner 32 02 1532 1612 1632 1702
Wootton, Cause End Road 36 -- 1536 1636
Wootton, Village Hall 38 08 S 1538 1618 1638 1706
Wootton, Cause End Road -- 12 A — 1712
Upper Shelton, near The Exibition 43 - 1543 — 1643 —
Lower Shelton, Chapel 45 - 1545 - 1645 -
Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 50 -- 1550 1650
Cranfield, The Swan 58 -- 1558 -—-- 1658 -—--
Cranfield, Technology Park 04 - 1604 ---- 1704 ----
Cranfield University 06 - 1606 1706
Notes: NS
Bedford, Bus Station [1] 1715 1745 1815
Bedford Hospital, Kempston Road [B] 1720 1750 1820
Hillgrounds Road, Emmerton Road 1726 1756 1826
Hillgrounds Road, opp Sainsbury’'s 1728 1758 1828
Gibraltar Corner 1732 1802 1832
Wootton, Cause End Road 1736 1836
Wootton, Village Hall 1738 1806 1838
Wootton, Cause End Road — 1812 —
Upper Shelton, near The Exibition 1743 - 1843
Lower Shelton, Chapel 1745 — 1845
Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 1753 J— 1853
Cranfield, The Swan 1801 - 1901
Cranfield, Technology Park 1807 - 1906
Cranfield University 1809 o 1909
Notes:

NS - Not Saturdays
S - Saturdays only

For additional buses from Marston Moretaine to Kempston and Bedford see services 160, 165
and 168

Please see service V2 on page 66 for buses on Sundays and Bank Holidays



Cranfield - Bedford via Marston Moretaine and Stewartby

V2
Stagecoach
Sundays and Bank Holidays From 4th January 2010
Cranfield University 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900
Cranfield, Technology Park 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902
Cranfield, opp. The Swan 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907
Upper Shelton, The Exibition 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714 1914
Lower Shelton, Chapel 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916
Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 0918 1118 1318 1518 1718 1918
Caulcott, Bedford Rd, Snagge Court 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920
Stewartby, opp. Village Hall 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725 1925
Wootton, Village Hall 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730 1930
Wootton, Cause End Road 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732 1932
Gibraltar Corner 0935 1335 1735 1935
Kempston, Cemetery 1140 1540
Hillgrounds Road, Sainsbury’s 0938 1143 1338 1543 1738 1938
Hillgrounds Road, Emmerton Road 0940 1145 1340 1545 1740 1940
Bedford Hospital, Kempston Road [A] 0946 1151 1346 1551 1746 1946
Bedford, Bus Station 0950 1155 1350 1555 1750 1950
V2 Bedford - Cranfield via Stewartby and Marston Moretaine
Stagecoach

Sundays and Bank Holidays From 4th January 2010
Bedford, Bus Station [1] 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800
Bedford Hospital, Kempston Road [B] 0804 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804
Hillgrounds Road, Emmerton Road 0809 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809
Hillgrounds Road, opp. Sainsbury’s 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810
Kempston, Cemetery - 1015 - 1415 - -
Gibraltar Corner 0816 o 1216 ---- 1616 1816
Wootton, Cause End Road 0818 1023 1218 1423 1618 1818
Wootton, Village Hall 0821 1025 1221 1425 1621 1821
Stewartby, Village Hall 0826 1030 1226 1430 1626 1826
Caulcott, Bedford Rd, opp Snagge Court 0830 1034 1230 1434 1630 1830
Marston Moretaine, Beancroft Road 0832 1036 1232 1436 1632 1832
Lower Shelton, Chapel 0834 1038 1234 1438 1634 1834
Upper Shelton, opp. The Exibition 0836 1040 1236 1440 1636 1836
Cranfield, The Swan 0843 1047 1243 1447 1647 1847
Cranfield, Technology Park 0848 1052 1248 1452 1652 1852
Cranfield University 0850 1054 1250 1454 1654 1854

This service is financially supported by Bedford Borough Council and Central Bedfordshire Council



Flitwickfl'oddington - Luton via Houghton Regis and Dunstable

X31
Centrebus

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays) From 4th January 2010
Notes: NS S NS S
Flitwick, opp Rail Station = 0650 - 0740 0750 - 0928c 1035c 1135¢c
Flitwick, Manor Way, opp Pennine Rise 0654 -— 0744 0754 — 0932c 103%c 113%
Westoning, Chequers 0700 - 0750 0800 --—-- 0938c 1045c 1145¢c
Harlington, Memorial == 0705 — 0755 0805 - 0943c 1050c  ----
Toddington, Green 0710 0730 0805 0810 0908 1000 1108 1200
Tebworth, Queens Head — — — — — 1005 — 1205
Wingfield, The Plough - - - - -~ 1007 - 1207
Houghton Regis, Church 0717 0737 0812 0817 0915 1015 1115 1215
Dunstable, Winston Churchill [H] 0736 0750 0835 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237
Luton & Dunstable Hospital 0743 0757 0843 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244
Luton, Rail Station [L] = 0753 0807 0854 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254
Luton, Silver Street [S6] 0756 0810 0857 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257
All service X31 except: 42 42 42
Notes: S NS GP GP GP
Flitwick, opp Rail Station = 1235c  1335c 1435c 1535c 1535¢ 1705 1815 1920
Flitwick, Manor Way, opp Pennine Rise 1239c 1339c 143%9%c 153%9c 1539c 1709 1819 R
Westoning, Chequers 1245c  1345¢c  1445c  1545c  1545¢ 1715 1825 1928
Harlington, Memorial == 1250c -  1450c - - 1720 1830 R
Toddington, Green 1308 1400 1508 1555 1605 1727 1837 1933
Tebworth, Queens Head — 1405 -— — — R — —
Wingfield, The Plough - 1407 - - - R - -
Houghton Regis, Church 1315 1415 1515 1602 1612 1734 1844 1940
Dunstable, Winston Churchill [H] 1337 1437 1537 1617 1635 1747* 1857* R*
Luton & Dunstable Hospital 1344 1444 1544 1624 1642 — — -
Luton, Rail Station [L] = 1354 1454 1554 1634 1652 - -
Luton, Silver Street [S6] 1357 1457 1557 1637 1655 — -
Notes:
¢ - Change buses at Toddington, Green (times in italics are Grant Palmer 42 buses from Bedford -

see page 9 for full 42 timetable). Through ticketing is available.
GP - Operated by Grant Palmer
NS - Not Saturdays

R - Calls on request to the driver only
S - Saturdays only
* - Time at Dunstable, The Square, Stop A not Winston Churchill Public House



X31 Luton - Toddington/FIitwick via Dunstable and Houghton Regis

Centrebus

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

All service X31 except: 42

Notes: GP B NS

Luton, Rail Station [L] == -~ 0753 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354
Luton, Silver Street [S6] -~ 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405
Luton, Galaxy Centre [G4] - 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408
Luton & Dunstable Hospital - 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419
Dunstable, High Street North [L] 0655* 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434
Houghton Regis, Church 0703 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444
Wingfield, The Plough — - 0950 1050 - 1250 - 1450
Tebworth, Queens Head — — 0952 1052 -— 1252 —- 1452
Toddington, Green 0710 0851 0957 1057 1151 1257 1351 1457
Harlington, Memorial == 0716 0902¢ 1007¢ --- 1205¢ - 1405¢  ----
Westoning, Chequers 0722 0907c 1012c 1110c 1210c 1310c 1410c 1510c
Flitwick, Manor Way, opp. Conway Drive 0729  0912c 1017¢ 1115¢ 1215¢c 1315¢c 1415¢c 1515c¢
Flitwick, Rail Station == 0735 0917c 1022c¢ 1120c 1220c 1320c  1420c 1520c
Notes: S NS NS S NS S

Luton, Rail Station [L] == 1454 1454  1614x 1614 1652 1715

Luton, Silver Street [S6] 1505 1515 1625x 1635 1705 1720

Luton, Galaxy Centre [G4] 1508 1518 1628x 1638 1710 1723

Luton & Dunstable Hospital 1519 1529  1642x 1649 1723 1734

Dunstable, High Street North [L] 1534 1544 1710 1710 1740 1745

Houghton Regis, Church 1544 1554 1720 1720 1750 1755

Windfield, The Plough - - 1726 1726 - -

Tebworth, Queens Head — — 1728 1728 — —

Toddington, Green 1551 1601 1733 1733 1757 1802

Harlington, Memorial == 1605¢ 1610c 1739 - 1802 ——-

Westoning, Chequers 1610c 1615¢c 1743 - 1806 -

Flitwick, Manor Way, opp. Conway Drive ~ 1615¢c  1620c 1748 -— 1810 —

Flitwick, Rail Station == 1620c  1625¢ 1753 — 1814  —

Notes:

B - Continues to Ampthill and Bedford

c - Change at Toddington, Green (times in italics are Grant Palmer 42 buses to Bedford - see

page 10 for full 42 timetable). Through ticketing is available
GP - Operated by Grant Palmer
NS - Not Saturdays
S - Saturdays only
x - Change buses at Dunstable, High Street North, Stop L
* - Time at Dunstable The Square, also calls at High Street North stop L



Ampthlll - FlItWICk (Summary Timetable)

Flittabus (FL), Grant Palmer (GP) and Stagecoach (SC)

Including services 10A, 42, 44, 140, 197, 200, FL6B and FL7

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

Operator: SC GP SC GP GP FL SC GP GP
Service Number: J2 44 J2 200 42 FL7 J2 44 42
Notes: NS NS NS F SL TD
Ampthill, opp. Prince of Wales 0646 BD 0741 --- 0825 - 0901 --—- 0920
Ampthill, opp. The Albion 0648 0724 0743 0803 0827 0845 0903 0906 0922
Flitwick, Rail Station == 0654 0730 0749 0812 0833 0848 0909 0912 0928
Operator: GP GP SC GP GP FL GP GP SC
Service Number: 42 197 J2 200 197 FL7 42 42 J2
Notes: NS Tu NS S F TD NS
Ampthill, opp. Prince of Wales 0940 MK 1001  --- MK - 1026 1040 1101
Ampthill, opp. The Albion 0942 0955 1003 1003 1009 1016 1029 1042 1103
Flitwick, Rail Station = 0950 1001 1009 1012 1016 1022 1035 1050 1109
Operator: GP GP SC FL GP GP GP SC GP
Service Number: 42 10A J2 140 200 42 42 J2 42
Notes: D NS WS# NS TD NS TD
Ampthill, opp. Prince of Wales 1126 - 1201 1211 - 1226 1240 1301 1326
Ampthill, opp. The Albion 1129 1150 1203 1212 1218 1229 1242 1303 1329
Flitwick, Rail Station == 1135 1157 1209 1219 1223 1235 1250 1309 1335
Operator: GP SC GP GP SC GP SC GP GP
Service Number: 10A J2 200 42 J2 42 J2 44 42
Notes: NS NS TD TD DB
Ampthill, opp. Prince of Wales --- 1401 - 1426 1501 1526 1601 --—-- 1656
Ampthill, opp. The Albion 1350 1403 1418 1429 1503 1529 1603 1605 1659
Flitwick, Rail Station == 1357 1409 1423 1435 1509 1535 1609 1609 1705
Operator: SC GP GP SC GP GP

Service Number: J2 200 44 J2 42 42

Notes: NS SL DB DB

Ampthill, opp. Prince of Wales 1701 - ---- 1801 1801 1906

Ampthill, opp. The Albion 1703 1718 1721 1803 1809 1914

Flitwick, Rail Station == 1709 1723 1726 1809 1815 1920

Notes:

BD - Continues to Bedford via Clophill
DB - Continues to Dunstable (the 1906 from Ampthill only on request)

F - Fridays only

MK - Continues to Milton Keynes

NS - Not Saturdays
S - Saturdays only
SL - Continues to Silsoe

TD - Continues to Toddington (connections to Dunstable & Luton)

Tu - Tuesdays only

WS# - Operates all Wednesdays and the 1st & 3rd Saturday of each month (from 4th May 2011)

No services run on Sundays or Bank Holidays

Services 10A, 42, 44, 197 and 200 are financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council




FlItWICk - Ampthlll (Summary Timetable)

Flittabus (FL), Grant Palmer (GP) and Stagecoach (SC)
Including services 10A, 42, 44, 140, 197, 200, FL6B and FL7

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

Operator: GP SC GP SC GP GP GP GP GP
Service Number: 200 J2 42 J2 42 200 44 42 42
Notes: NS NSBF BF BF HC NS BD NS BF
Flitwick, Rail Station = 0620 0703 0735 0758 0807 0812 0842 0850 0917
Ampthill, The Albion 0624 0709 0743 0804 0813 0820 0849 0856 0923
Ampthill, Prince of Wales BG 0711 0746 0806 0815 BG ---- 0858 0925
Operator: SC FL GP GP FL GP GP SC GP
Service Number: J2 FL7 44 42 FL6B 10A 200 J2 42
Notes: BF F BD NS Th NS NS BF BF
Flitwick, Rail Station = 0918 0931 0939 0950 0954 0957 1017 1018 1022
Ampthill, The Albion 0924 0935 0945 0956 1005 1005 1024 1024 1028
Ampthill, Prince of Wales 0926  ---- - 0958 - MK BG 1026 1030
Operator: FL GP GP SC GP FL GP SC GP
Service Number: 140 42 200 J2 42 FL7 10A J2 42
Notes: WS# NS S BF BF F NS BF BF
Flitwick, Rail Station 2= 1030 1050 1113 1118 1120 1147 1157 1218 1220
Ampthill, The Albion 1037 1056 1120 1124 1126 1154 1205 1224 1226
Ampthill, Prince of Wales 1038 1058 BG 1126 1128 MD MK 1226 1228
Operator: GP SC GP GP SC GP GP GP SC
Service Number: 200 J2 42 197 J2 42 200 197 J2
Notes: NS BF BF Tu BF BF NS S BF
Flitwick, Rail Station = 1225 1318 1320 1358 1418 1420 1425 1433 1518
Ampthill, The Albion 1230 1324 1326 1403 1424 1426 1430 1440 1524
Ampthill, Prince of Wales BG 1326 1328 BG 1426 1428 BG BG 1526
Operator: GP SC GP GP SC GP SC GP

Service Number: 42 J2 42 44 J2 44 J2 44

Notes: BF BF BF BD BF BD BF MD
Flitwick, Rail Station = 1520 1618 1625 1630 1718 1752 1818 1825
Ampthill, The Albion 1526 1624 1631 1637 1724 1758 1824 1831
Ampthill, Prince of Wales 1528 1626 1633 - 1726 -—-- 1826  -—--

Notes:

BD - Continues to Bedford via Clophill

BG - Continues to Biggleswade

HC - Continues to Houghton Conquest

MD - Continues to Maulden (FL7 also to
Clophill & Silsoe)

Th - Thursdays only

WS# - Operates all Wednesdays and the
1st & 3rd Saturday of each month
(from 4th May 2011)

BF - Continues to Bedford

- Fridays only

MK - Continues to Milton Keynes
NS - Not Saturdays

Tu

No services run on Sundays or Bank Holidays

- Saturdays only
- Tuesdays only

Services 10A, 42, 44, 197 and 200 are financially supported by Central Bedfordshire Council




% RAIL: Bedford - Bletchley (summary Timetable)
London Midland

Showing connections at Bletchley to Milton Keynes Central and London Euston

Mondays to Saturdays From 22nd May 2011
Bedford 0631 0731 0831 0933 1055 55 1555
Bedford St Johns 0634 0734 0834 0936 1058 58 1558
Kempston Hardwick 0640 0740 0840 0942 1104 04 1604
Stewartby 0644 0744 0844 0946 1108 4 08 1608
Millbrook 0647 0747 0847 0949 1111 |2 = 11 1611
Lidlington 0651 0751 0851 0953 1115 | 4 > 15 1615
Ridgmont 0655 0755 0855 0957 1119 | 8 % 19 1619
Aspley Guise 0659 0759 0859 1001 1123 | & 2 | 23 S 1623
Woburn Sands 0702 0802 0902 1004 1126 | 3 3 26 =1 1626
Bow Brickhill 0706 0806 0906 1008 1130 | § 3, 30 1630
Fenny Stratford 0709 0809 0909 1011 1133 | § 2 33 1633
Bletchley 0714 0814 0914 1016 1138 | & Fwn' 38 1638
Milton Keynes Central (Mon-Fri) 0738 0849 0924 1050 1148 48 1648
Milton Keynes Central (Sat) 0800 0848 0948 1048 1148 48 1648
London Euston (Mon-Fri) 0824 0910 1018 1117 1227 27 1727
London Euston (Sat) 0817 0917 1017 1117 1227 27 1727
Bedford 1637 1737 1825 1935 2055 2156

Bedford St Johns 1640 1740 1828 1938 2058 2159

Kempston Hardwick 1646 1746 1834 1944 2104 2205

Stewartby 1650 1750 1838 1948 2108 2209

Millbrook 1653 1753 1841 1951 2111 2212

Lidlington 1657 1757 1845 1955 2115 2216

Ridgmont 1701 1801 1849 1959 2119 2220

Aspley Guise 1705 1805 1853 2003 2123 2224

Woburn Sands 1708 1808 1856 2006 2126 2227

Bow Brickhill 1712 1812 1900 2010 2130 2231

Fenny Stratford 1715 1815 1903 2013 2133 2234

Bletchley 1720 1820 1908 2018 2138 2239

Milton Keynes Central (Mon-Fri) 1759 1845 1923 2049 2148 2252

Milton Keynes Central (Sat) 1748 1848 1921 2043 2205 2300

London Euston (Mon-Fri) 1818 1918 2019 2117 2252 0021

London Euston (Sat) 1817 1917 2021 2152 2327 0020

No service on Sundays (for service on Bank Holidays please check with operator)

All times are subject to change, please contact National Rail Enquiries on: 08457 48 49 50
(24 hours, calls may be recorded)



e RAIL: Bletchley - Bedford (summary Timetable)

London Midland

Showing connections at Bletchley from London Euston and Milton Keynes Central

Mondays to Saturdays

From 22nd May 2011

London Euston (Mon-Fri) ———- 0530 0624 0724 0913 13 1413
London Euston (Sat) - 0534 0624 0724 0913 13 1413
Milton Keynes Central (Mon-Fri) 0521 0620 0721 0821 0947 47 1447
Milton Keynes Central (Sat) 0532 0622 0721 0822 0947 4 47 1447
Bletchley 0541 0637 0732 0839 1001 |© = O1 1501
Fenny Stratford 0544 0640 0735 0842 1004 |4 5| 04 1504
Bow Brickhill 0548 0643 0738 0845 1007 |9 % 07 1507
Woburn Sands 0552 0648 0743 0850 1012 |53 | 12 | § 1512
Aspley Guise 0555 0650 0745 0852 1014 |38 | 14 | = | 1514
Ridgmont 0558 0654 0749 0856 1018 |§ 3|18 1518
Lidlington 0602 0658 0753 0900 1022 (§ 2| 22 1522
Millbrook 0605 0701 0756 0903 1025 |2 § 25 1525
Stewartby 0609 0704 0759 0906 1028 28 1528
Kempston Hardwick 0612 0708 0803 0910 1032 32 1532
Bedford St Johns 0619 0714 0809 0916 1038 38 1538
Bedford 0625 0721 0816 0923 1045 45 1545
London Euston (Mon-Fri) 1454 1554 1624 1730 1854 2013
London Euston (Sat) 1454 1554 1624 1724 1913 2002
Milton Keynes Central (Mon-Fri) 1522 1622 1722 1822 1947 2047
Milton Keynes Central (Sat) 1522 1622 1722 1822 1947 2050
Bletchley 1547 1647 1731 1831 2001 2101
Fenny Stratford 1550 1650 1734 1834 2004 2104
Bow Brickhill 1553 1653 1737 1837 2007 2107
Woburn Sands 1558 1658 1742 1842 2012 2112
Aspley Guise 1600 1700 1745 1844 2014 2114
Ridgmont 1604 1704 1748 1848 2018 2118
Lidlington 1608 1708 1752 1852 2022 2122
Millbrook 1611 1711 1755 1855 2025 2125
Stewartby 1614 1714 1758 1858 2028 2128
Kempston Hardwick 1618 1718 1802 1902 2032 2132
Bedford St Johns 1624 1724 1808 1908 2038 2138
Bedford 1631 1731 1815 1915 2045 2145

No service on Sundays (for service on Bank Holidays please check with operator)

Al times are subject to change, please contact National Rail Enquiries on: 08457 48 49 50

(24 hours, calls may be recorded)



. Index

Ampthill 10A, 42, 44, 140, 142, 146, 197, 200, FL1, FL3, FL5,
FL6A, FL6B, FL7, J2

Aspley Guise 10, 10A, 139, 160, 165, RR3, Rail 1

Astwood RR2

Barton-le-Clay 74,77,79, S1

Bedford 42,44, 68, 142, 160, 165, FL5, FLS8, FL9, J2,
RR3, S1, V1, V2, Rail 1

Bedford Hospital (South Wing) 42,44, 68, 160, 165, J2, V1, V2

Bedford Interchange Retail Park 42,142, J2

Biggleswade 197, 200

Bletchley 1, Rail 1

Bourne End RR2

Bow Brickhill Rail 1

Box End 68, RR2

Brogborough 160, 164, 165, FL2, RR3

Bromham RR2

Broom 197, 200

Broughton 17

Campton 79, 197, 200

Caulcott 160, 165, 168, V1, V2

Chalton 20, 74

Chicksands Junction 79, 197, 200

Chimney Corner 42,142, J2

Clifton 197, 200

Clophill 44,77,146, 197, 200, FL1, FL3, FL6A, FL7, S1

Cotton End FL9

Cranfield Village 1,17, 17A, 158, RR1, RR2, V1, V2

Cranfield Technology Park 1,17,17A, 158, V1, V2

Cranfield University 1,17, 17A,158, V1, V2

Dunstable 10, 42, 69, 74, X31

Eggington 10, 69, X31

Elstow 44, S1

Eversholt 138, 139, 140

Fenny Stratford 1, Rail 1

Flitton 20, 44,77, 200, FL1, FL4, FL5, FL6B

Flitwick (Rail Station) 10A, 20, 42, 44,77, 140, 142, 197, 200, FL1, FL4, FL5,
FL6B, FL7, J2, X31

Flitwick (Hinksley Road) FL6B, FL7, J2

Flitwick (Manor Way/Mount Hill Estate) 10A, 42, 142, 197, X31

Flitwick (Tesco) 146, 164, FL1, FL6B, FL7

Fox Milne 17

Gibraltar Corner RR2, V1, V2

Green End RR2

Greenfield 20, 44,77, 146, FL1, FL4, FL5, FL6B

Green Park (Kingfisher Centre) 1

Hall End 68

Harlington 20, 42,77, 138, 142, X31

Haynes/Haynes Church End FL3

Haynes West End 44, FL2, S1



. Index

Heath & Reach
Henlow

Hexton

Higham Gobion
Hitchin

Hockliffe

Houghton Conquest

160, 165
197(Tuesdays only)

10, 69, 139, X31
42,142, FL2, FL8

Houghton Regis 42,74, X31
Husborne Crawley 10, 10A, 139, 160, 165
Keeley Green V1, V2

Kempston
Kempston Hardwick

68, 160, 165, FL8, RR1, RR2, V1, V2
Rail 1

Kempston West End 68

Kingston District Centre 10, 10A, 17,138

Langford 197(Tuesdays only)

Leagrave 20

Leighton Buzzard 10, 69, 139, 160, 165, X31
Lidlington 160, 164, 165, FL2, FL4, Rail 1
Littleworth FL9

London (Euston)

Lower Shelton

Lower Sundon

Luton (Town Centre)

Luton (Rail Station)

Luton & Dunstable Hospital

Rail 1

160, RR1, V1, V2
20,74

20, 79, S1, X31
X31

X31

Marston Moretaine
Maulden

Meppershall

Millbrook Crossroads
Millbrook Rail Station
Millbrook Village

Milton Bryan

Milton Keynes (City Centre)

160, 164, 165, FL2, FL4, RR1, V1, V2

44, 77,142, 146, 197, 200, FL1, FL3, FL5,

79

164, FL4

FL2, FL6B, Rail 1
FL2, FL6B

138, 139, 140

1,10, T0A, 17, 17A, 138, 158, 197, FL2, FL3, FL4

Milton Keynes (Gullivers Land) 17

Milton Keynes Hospital 1,10, 10A

Milton Keynes (Open University) 10, 10A

Milton Keynes (Central Rail Station) 1,17,17A, 158, Rail 1
Milton Keynes Village 17

Monkston 10, 10A

Moulsoe 17, 17A, RR1, RR2
Neath Hill 158

Newport Pagnell 1,158

North Crawley 1,158

Pegsdon 77

Pulloxhill 20, 44, 77, FL1, FL4, FL5, FL6B

Ridgmont Rail Station
Ridgmont Village

160, 165, Rail 1
10, 10A, 160, 164, 165



. Index

Salford RR3

Shefford 79, 197, 200

Shillington 79

Shortstown FL9

Silsoe 44,77, FL1, FL3, FL4, FL6B, FL7, S1
Southill 197, 200

Speedwell 138

Stanford 197, 200

Steppingley 140

Steppingley Hospital 140, FL6B, FL7

Stewartby 68, 160, RR1, V2, Rail 1
Stewartby Turn/B530 42, J2

Streatley 74,79

Streatley Turn/A6 74,79, S1

Sundon Village 20, 74

Sundon Park 20

Tingrith 138, 139, 140

Tebworth 42, X31

Toddington 20,42, 77,138, 140, X31
Upper Gravenhurst 79, 197, 200

Upper Shelton 160, RR1, V1, V2

Upper Sundon 20,74

Wardhedges 20, 44,77, FL1, FL4, FL5, FL6B
Wavendon 10, 10A

Wavendon Gate 10, T0A

Westoning 20,42,77,142,197, 223, FL7, X31
Willen Lake 17

Willen (Local Centre)
Wilstead

Wingfield

Woburn

Woburn Sands
Wood End
Woolstone

Wootton

Woughton-on-the-Green

Wrest Park (Silsoe)

1
44, FL9, S1

42, X31

10, 138, 139, 160, 165

10, 10A, 138, 139, 160, 165, Rail 1

68, RR2

17

68, V1, V2

17

S1(Summer Sundays & Bank Holidays only)



\ . ompeg vodiy ug 9L ¥ (YT
o~ // pu3 Aaer 2
\ % youny) €L L e ca uoyde|g
1ZE19 ﬂlJ Aeig uoje3 2> h o
odiy uo - 4EL 2
WQ:W ajqesung 19 v 09y oL
Q % O SOl LIeHOT ol 791 wngpa
) @ Q & Al Vel o0 791
sjjouy v Bung
a0yuI1an0] 0 0 °
B A
o oA cisotse bos oupoyd. | LEX9E9 99E GOE > E uoiBu
‘BaJE UOIT] B U S|1e1ap 103 "0L'69' LIS’ e ua u —
16200691950ty 4 Uadp) g \
uonelg j1ey uoyr] s peapy aez_L_.w_.m__.w.ﬁm__Esw___@S
LEX'LS'99E'S9E 1 LEX <
6L0L69'190Z uoyybnoy i oL .
& abpuquelg YA 3/
$0L yuoms|i| . u0jbuifiby V N .
vsdd AZ0
/ o X 16X D 3 V
o 4 SuezenusaTd Wi 1EX 1€X @ = mw
EXONN tepiy ybuipy 69 #6EL
s oL A B 3
uoyeyy 469 Ly K
o 2 46EL uoyyhia
N uopung & 2 aipjooy X
6L (Y vL (omga). e AS IS (4
m P\ V4 07 0z ' g WP (/7 S\
X 2\is ne - 29
\ e wopung | = ool 7 B
\ 6L v Liaddn = +0vL 481 4591 oL’ ¥
(Y SLLTLEX yoeay™,
.\ e 401 08EL oburppo 16EL G, Uopsamed b pue BeaH
g 7 (A -3 .
S { SLeVL gyl honeans ey Anunog olexor uoiBuippoL 16X A .
/ ~N 11 $0z'is SJliH uopung: -~ 05l yieg Aaun
) s i w ; W e
I3 > " |
- i uoyieg & siaddejg Sy Jeseveccan) LT iy podj sBury
0L %E&b@m 02 S 4 1EX0Z. sopl d
I o IS, Buae xo4 Buihly
4 fcoca: aoyuadieys :
A | Aejg-aj-uoneg 0z 461 LEX
R THEH = 7 -
/ — “ WL an.ﬁ CLOLLTY wz =2 sopL uoniN Mn <
{ Rl opeied ospuy SLEX'$0C 46EL 4591, \ & 2D
=y H { . 8 SAESTY qubuL #8EL L2 k) -
\ \ 2 woRlgyIEy AR AL & "ont 0 \ &
B b S 6L Butuo AR o851 | 00L e ~ e
e voigog X0z Buiuoisam Lo faqqy ] 05 579
R weybiH e oBLIL D “BEL (- wingom ! 0
y{ 2 eLEX 1joysiang uIngopy
:._w”\,ﬂ i liolind 402 ¢/ e, 96EL 3
uoibulliys N“w._..m%:. ‘o \“ ool 4591 /
5 00414 9e, w
1S//> 4991 °#p! $L6 E Y. oS 4091 % .
686L 4TI = yied Ligjes  40l, Y
VLN e g oL
SLIMEM 9ZM L Wi ) wnqom 46EL'BLE
b 4 e 4 En ]
i) 15901 219 80 +59L0b9L Aame1y 45910091 pues union s
aosiig saBpaypisin - hojBuiddarg Vo 4091'V0L SUIORSNH  46EL'YOL'40L
- hmmm
1addp) omm“.eom%u_:u_ e Cv\ oB—A\M\OII/,l/IV JuowBpry wngom o%/,.»
eysiaddayy 00z 00 ot e 105 i : sl epol asing V8L
"m 00Z LM G 4001 Aejdsy V01 '0L
0L (7Y} YO (23] ey " 2 L€
9EM 6L apLeLL "W . . ) |~ E6)
4ZIM VTS SELM'OLLM 48 R 205 81 uonatinp 2, Ca
() scim A o A040ESHOLVOL | oc1n e H
N 00z B uoneis wowspyy by LS uopuane
uoydwey (oY 00Z 4L61 49vL b .mm a
f ML oS GO 4894 4Bnosogboig
AT dojy | 4o eed ¢ 14 USPINEN 7] Frst e
+L61
g (TR TR W (2] uoy o, g w Y E)
Butsiy p 4
e % ° 2 (sutews.) SBUVEL piojjes @
A g asnoyy $F 2 LM ObA07d 74
LN A N uopyBnoy 484 () 4894 4894 Sy
o o894 894 424 45911 e
g Mmtms\_ 454 omm._\m_. 0 \
8UMO|
b Yy o 48] 4591
= S (YA = €Y .\ SLELSLM
N \C] 2 L (& 9L SZNINOEY / SUMOBIOZd | sy vonounr
. 9/e/ Uosiejy, 010 s 5 N
N = pu3 Yoinyg | oigiosou o SERIET /
g ¢} saukey 1sanbuog m V) "0y aulealo|y X
" N vowbroH /4 / o Ty i /
saulel o — . o Kur. &l +ZA T proues .nnﬂh 5 AVLLLLAZE 5 00sInoW
N (N ASVe uoyays N /
/ A Y o<m_m Wil
1l peaisi) ) Aduemerg i "y Ty [N
0 Iy 84 i/ 091 M. (T A ucua\
o [77) oo, m_;\
z o uoyjays .
piem Ve 4091 « Jaddn C
PI0 e wolhs K HEH \ 1
. o
swexiy u%.___sm_v__ 1A / 1 GX,
w07 SRESHTIY % 2 o2 . vl
apEmse]ib)g .EN,_, NS — hoymesy
pu3 0ma§ U0N00M\ YuoN I1eH.
A Aajayaiyg
M uono) / K A puaen %]
/ (AR IA Aelayaiyy 4
y UMOISHOYS
: M moisi3 wan o Ry A pu3 poom e Il S
2001 7 v
7/ SN [N ) & “BeiaD 3 poo w
EINOZI'L
\ N uoibuipsey N WOZWIN | i o \\J Ty
ey o
\ ! ubysduway ) N
[ €N L2 19 2 V2N,
\ o109 ] 45l A v $2A | Eag
ueyiabbopy €09 (24
e ey xog X
09V 484 o N& v.x weyuaq uapsbeig
2 mW o 18810 oL
NN 5 EN RTINS o voisup uoners o a1 4] uo:
\ o Gngsnyy piojpag Ly Jied Susany Vi o y
. u...wwsuﬁ\m_ )..m, - D g 9X == Weyuappi N
, 2] Yl
461y a0 P wnasn,
Ve - uojBupjog 9% uoman
(i .
ol S 19unog unoiog piojpog Aq pasnpoud | 4 15 Al 459140910 2y sz gy Ledyel8 Vi
& o . 101qnd ajesedas aas asead | 4Z/AN LA oans Jany PINEIN4ZATIN vi playAeig
b ‘2ale pI0}pag AU} Ul S[IE1aP AN 0§ ETETEIERTTYS 10ipog 2 NS LNOLYL ’
piojieg piojpag 0 g Vi PI0J .
2L Jealg ojpsg (212 204605
Asninp
pu3 9
vl 3959
ployuay ydies & S
& weyde|) %@G uoibuiners
Y
fapreg uopuaae]




14994 V94 ‘'S4 ‘4 ‘€4 ‘14 S991AI8S Sngen|y
LEX Pue 0z SBJIAIBS SNQB.UBY

00 PUB ¥ ‘7t W01 S89IAIBS JaW|ed Jueig
Zr 9oinas sandnp, yorooabelg

a0S}IS PUE [[1yX0]nd UORIL ‘PloYUBaIT 0} 2
-lomm"_..m"_.oﬁ_.o_n_.ome_..og.oew s,
»

9,
s,

-~~~ 4 uoin] pue ‘3jqeisung “UoiSuippo “uoibuiex o (1102) 620640001 Ponsasa1 SY4BL [y
u CLEX LA OLOL O LLCY ¢0C WbuAdog umosy @
00L06E 96210

wooepuld'mmm

Jepuid Aq Aydeibovnie) [eubig

L,

e
Oue |y

4

4L4'¢894°95 ¢4
¢L4791°9901 0001

sjierap Joj
anoqe Jasul 9as
anuag umoy

)
W
At

uoibuippol 01 40|
aU[e]aI0} UOISIB pUE
sauday uojiyy 0
4994°¢54°¢Ld

vl

l”'

,wf%ﬁy__
W

[
pioyays o1 .w.
SELMOLLMN n
20515 01 4G9 gy ¢LL | LEXZr'00e

uojng pue
ajqeisung ‘uorbuippoy A5\

sajnos snqeniy

pue sayaeo) 1epa)

10y dojs sng

uonels

Iley
UL E]
8\ sauhay uoyiy

pue apemsa|bbig
Pioipag ydoj

Ampthill Road
- e

Sdo

»
RS
ss~h.lll
W _e? N e
w2 Wy

4994 ¢ exdsoy
L4 As|buiddarg

A3

g b | L6L'bDEr VoL
1] 330 ¥sod

~ &

n

‘uojbuipiey ‘buiuoisa/ "
1oy dojs sng A S\

emE.:mS pduny
104, dojs sng

anuaj umoj
HaIm4

30s]IS 01
054 ....
piojpag 0}
"
b

~
"'
"'.

10 jydojg o1 4o,

Iy

I

YUK 03 4 [ [
piopag pue jiiydojg o1 yph

(2

L0GY

o 489 l““\\

-

abajj0g Anunwwoy
pue V)
Jooyag Jaddp ausogpay §~§

ik

%,
U/
r%x

$/4°0794

saukay uoyiyy o1 ——
SELMOLLM4ES

o GO/VQ&W
20
100Y2$ ¢
..~ uo3buipr7 03 46194
lI1ydoj9 01 00Z 4161
I1ydoj) pue uspinepy 01 4 1°4\/94 464°4E4 014
Piojpag o1 7454 vl WOL

&
&%AI\\ Qll‘“ apemsajbibig
b

)




